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B
human ATGTGGTCATTGACGGCCAGTGAGGGCGAGAGTACCACGGCCCACTTCTTCCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGCCAGAAGAGAGTGACAGCGAGCTCCTTGAGGATGAG
chimp ATGTGGTCATTGACGGCCAGTGAGGGCGAGAGTACCACGGCCCACTTCTTCCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGCCAGAAGAGAGTGACAGCGAGCTCCTTGAGGATGAG
baboon ATGTGGTCATTGACGGCCAGTGAGGGCGAGAGTACCACTGCCCACTTCTTCCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGCCAGAAGAGAGTGACAGCGAGCTCCTTGAGGACGAG
macaque ATGTGGTCATTGACGGCCAGTGAGGGCGAGAGTACCACTGCCCACTTCTTCCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGCCAGAAGAGAGTGACAGCGAGCTCCTTGAGGACGAG
marmoset ATGTGGTCGTTGACGGCCAGTGAGGGCGAGAGTACCACAGCCCACTTCTTCCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGCCAGAAGAGAGTGACAGCGAGCTCCTTGAGGACGAG
galago ATGTGGTCATTGACGGCCAGTGAGGGCGAGAGTGCCACGGCCCACTTCTTCCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGACAGAAGAGAGTGACAGTGAGCTCCTTGAGGATGAG
rat ATGTGGTCATTGACGGCCAATGAGGACGAGAGCGCTACGGCCCACTTCTTTCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGTTGGGCACCTGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGACAGGAGAGAGTGACAGTGAACTCCTTGAGGACGAG
mouse ATGTGGTCCTTGACGGCCAATGAGGACGAGAGCACTACGGCCCACTTCTTCCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGTTGGGCACCTGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGACAGAAGAGAGTGACAGTGAACTCCTTGAGGACGAG
rabbit ATGTGGTCGTTGATGGCCAGTGAAGGCGAGAGCACCACGGCCCATTTCTTCCTGGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGACGGAAGAGAGTGACAGCGAGCTCCTTGAGGACGAG
cow ATGTGGTCACTGCCGGCCAGTGAGGGCGAGAGTGCCACAGCCCACTTCTTCCTCGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGACTCGGCATGAGGCCAGAAGAGAGTGACAGCGAGCTCCTTGAGGATGAG
dog ATGTGGTCATTGCCGGCCAGTGAGGGTGAGAGTGCCACAGCCCACTTCTTCCTTGGAGCCGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGACAGAAGAGAGTGACAACGAGCTCCTTGAGGATGAG
rfbat ATGTGGTCATTGCCGGCCAGTGAGGGCGAGAGTGCCACAGCCCACTTCTTCCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGACAGAAGAGAGTGACAGCGAGCTCCTTGAGGACGAA
shrew ATGTGGTCATTGCCGGCCAGTGAGGGCGAGAGCGCCACAGCCCACTTCTTTCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGCCTGGACACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGACAGACGAGAGTGACAGCGAACTCCTTGAGGAA- - -
armadillo ATGTGGTCATTGCCGGCCAGTGAGGGCAAGAGCGCCACGGCCCACTTCTTCCTTGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGACAGAAGAGAGTGACAGCGAGCTCCTTGAAGATGAG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec ATGTGGTCATTGCCGGCCAGTGAGGGCGAGAGCGCCACGGCCCACTTCTTCCTGGGAGCTGGAGATGAAGGGTTGGGCACCCGTGGAATAGGCATGAGGTCAGAAGAGAGTGACAGCGAGCTCCTGGAAGATGAG
monodelphis ATGTGGTCTCTGACGGCCAGTGAGATCGAAAGTGCCACGCCCCGCTTCTTTGTGGGAGCTGGGGATGAGGGGCTGGGTATCCAGGGAGCAGGCATGAGTATGGAAGAGAGTGAAAGTGAGCTCCTTGAGGATGAA
platypus ATGTGGTCACTGAAAGCCGGCGAGGGTGAGAGAACGGCGCCCCGCTTCTTCCTGGGAGCTGGAGATGAGGGGCTGGGAGCCTGGGGAGCAGGCATGAGGACA- - - CAG- - - GACAGCCAGCTTCTCGAGGATGAG
chicken ATGTCGTCCCTGACGTCCAGTGAGGGAGAGAACCCCACTGCCCGGTTTGTGGTTGGTTCCCGGGACGATGAGACAGACTGCCTGGGATCAAACATGAAGATG- - - GAT- - - GAGACAGATTTCTTTGA- - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human GAGGATGAAGTGCCTCCTGAACCTCAGATCATTGTTGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACTCAAATCCTAGAGCGACTCTGCAGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTGTCATTCTGGGA
chimp GAGGATGAAGTGCCTCCTGAACCTCAGATCATTGTTGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACTCAAATCCTAGAGCGACTCTGCAGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATCATTCTGGGA
baboon GAGGATGAAGTGCCTCCTGAACCTCAGATCATTGTTGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACTCAAATCCTAGAGCGACTCTGCAGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATCATTCTGGGA
macaque GAGGATGAAGTGCCTCCTGAACCTCAGATCATTGTTGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACTCAAATCCTAGAGCGACTCTGCAGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATCATTCTGGGA
marmoset GAGGATGAAGTGCCTCCTGAACCTCAGATCATTGTTGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCCATGACTCAAATCCTAGAGCGACTGTGCAGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATCATTCTGGGA
galago GAGGATGAAGTGCCTCCGGAACCTCAGATCATTGTTGGCATTTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACGCAAATCCTGGAGAGACTCTGCAGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATCATCCTGGGA
rat GAGGATGAGGTGCCCCCAGAACCTCAAATTATTGTTGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACCCAAATCCTAGAGCGGCTCTGCAGATTTGACTATCTGACCGTTGTCATCCTGGGA
mouse GAGGATGAGGTGCCCCCAGAACCTCAAATTATTGTTGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACCCAAATTCTAGAGCGACTCTGCAGATTTGACTACCTGACCGTTGTCATCCTGGGA
rabbit GAGGATGAAGTGCCTCCTGAACCTCAGATCATCGTTGGCATTTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAACCAATGACTCAAATCCTAGAGCGACTCTGCAGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATCATCCTGGGA
cow GAGGATGAAGTGCCTCCTGAACCTCAGATCATTGTTGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACCCAGATCCTAGAGCGACTCTGCAGGTTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATCATCCTGGGA
dog GAGGATGAAGTGCCTCCTGAACCTCAGATCATTGTTGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACCCAAATCCTAGAGCGACTCTGCAGATTTGACTACCTAACGGTTATCATTCTGGGA
rfbat GAGGATGAAGTGCCTCCTGAACCTCAGATCATTGTCGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACCCAAATCCTAGAGCGACTCTGCAGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATTATTCTGGGA
shrew - - - GATGAAGTGCCCCCTGAACCACAGATCATTGTTGACATCTGCGCCATGACCAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACCCAAATTCTAGAGCGACTCTGCCGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATTATCCTTGGA
armadillo GAAGATGAAGTGCCTCCTGAACCACAGATCATTGTCGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCTAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACCCAAATCTTAGAGCGACTCTGCCGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATCATCCTGGGA
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GAGGACGAAGTGCCTCCCGAACCACAGATCATTGTTGGCATCTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAATCTAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACCCAAATCCTAGAGCGACTCTGCCGATTTGACTACCTGACTGTTATCATTCTGGGA
monodelphis GAAGATGAAGTGCCCCTCGAGAGGCAGATCATTGTTGGCATTTGTGCCATGACCAAGAAGTCCAAGTCCAAGCCAATGACCCAGATCCTAGAACGACTATGCCGCTTTGACTACCTAACTGTGATTATTCTGGGT
platypus GAGGAGGAAGTGCCCCCAGAGCCACAGATCGTGGTGGGCATCTGCGCCATGACCAAGAAGTCCAAGTCGAAGCCGATGACCCAGATCCTGGAGAGACTGTGCCGCTTCGACTACCTGACTGTGGTCATCCTGGGG
chicken - - AGATGAATCGCCGCCTGAACGGCAGATTGTCGTTGGAATCTGTGCCATGACCAAAAAGTCCAAATCAAAGCCCATGACGCAGATTCTGGAGCGTCTGTGCAAGTTTGAGTATATCACAGTGGTGATTATGGGG
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGGAAGAGCGTCAGATTGTGGTTGGAATTTGTGCCATGACTAAGAAGTCCAACTCTAAACCCATGACTCAGATCCTGGAGCGCCTGTGCAAGTTTGACTACATAGATGTGGTCATCTTTCCG
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - CCTCCAGAGCGTCAGATCGTGATGGGGATTTGCTGTATGATGAAGAAATCCAAGTCCAAACCCATGACTCAAATCTTGGAGCGCCTTTGCAAGTTTGAGTACATAACAGTGGTCATCTTTCCT
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CB
human GAAGATGTAATCCTTAATGAACCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGCCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTTCTTATCAATGAT
chimp GAAGATGTAATCCTTAATGAACCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGCCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTTCTTATCAATGAT
baboon GAAGATGTAATCCTTAATGAACCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGTCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTCCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTTCTTATCAATGAT
macaque GAAGATGTAATCCTTAATGAACCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGTCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTCCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTTCTTATCAATGAT
marmoset GAAGATGTAATCCTTAATGAACCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGCCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTTCTTATCAATGAT
galago GAAGATGTGATCCTTAATGAACCTGTAGAGAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGCCTCATCTCGTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTTCTTATCAACGAT
rat GAAGATGTGATCCTAAATGAGCCCGTGGAGAACTGGCCACCCTGCCACTGTCTCATTTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCTCTCGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTATTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTCCTTATCAATGAT
mouse GAAGATGTGATCCTAAATGAACCTGTGGAGAACTGGCCGTCCTGCCACTGCCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCTCTCGACAAAGCTGTGGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTCCTTATCAATGAC
rabbit GAAGATGTGATCCTCAATGAACCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCGTCCTGTCACTGCCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTTCTTATCAATGAT
cow GAAGACGTGATCCTCAATGAACCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGCCTCATCTCCTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCCCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCTTTTCTTATCAATGAC
dog GAAGATGTGATCCTCAACGAGCCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCATCTTGCCACTGCCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGATTTCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCATTTCTTATCAATGAC
rfbat GAAGATGTGATCCTCAATGAACCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGCCTCATTTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTTCTTATCAATGAC
shrew GAAGATGTCATCCTCAATGAGCCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGCCTCATCTCTTTTCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCTAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTTCTTATCAATGAC
armadillo GAAGATGTGATCCTCAATGAACCTGTAGAAAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGCCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTTCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAACCCCTTTCTTATCAATGAC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GAAGATGTGATTCTCAATGAACCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCATCCTGCCACTGCCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGATTTCCTCTGGATAAGGCTGTTGCTTACTCCAAGCTTCGAAATCCCTTTCTTATCAATGAT
monodelphis GAGGATGTTATCCTCAATGAGCCTGTGGAGAATTGGCCACCTTGCCATTGTCTCATCTCTTTCCACTCCAAAGGCTTCCCTCTGGACAAAGCAGTTGCTTATGCGAAGCTCCGAAATCCCTTCCTCATCAATGAT
platypus GAAGACATCATCCTCAACGAGCCTGTGGAAAACTGGCCGGCCTGTGACTGTCTCATCTCCTTCCACTCCAAGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken GAGGACATTATTCTGAATGAACCGGTGGAGAATTGGCCTCCTTGTGACTGCCTCATCTCCTTCCACTCCAAAGGATTCCCTCTGGATAAAGCAGTTGCCTATGCCAAGCTGTGCAAGCCATTCTTGATTAATGAC
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GATTCCCTCTGGATAAAGCTGTCAGTTATGCCAAACTGAGGAACCCTCTGCTCATCAACGAC
fugu GAGGAGGTGATCCTTGAGGAGCCAGTGGAGAATTGGCCTCGCTGTGACTGCCTCATCTCCTTCCACTCCAAAGGTTTTCCTCTGGACAAAGCTGTGGATTATGCCAAACTCAGGAATCCTCTGCTCATCAATGAC
zebrafish GAGGATGTCATTCTAAATGAGCCGGTTGAGAAGTGGCCACTCTGCGACTGCCTGATCTCATTTCACTCCAAAGGTTTTCCCCTTGACAAAGCAATGAGTTATGCCAAACTAAGAAATCCCCTTCTTATCAACGAC
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CB CB
human CTGGCCATGCAGTATTACATCCAAGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAAGAGGGTATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTCAACCGTGATCCTGCCCGGCCTGAGGAATGCAACCTGATAGAAGGT
chimp CTGGCCATGCAGTATTACATCCAAGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAAGAGGGTATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTCAACCGTGATCCTGCCCGGCCTGAGGAATGCAACCTGATAGAAGGT
baboon CTGGCCATGCAGTATTACATCCAAGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAAGAGGGTATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTCAACCGTGATCCTGCCCGGCCTGATGAATGCAACCTGATAGAAGGT
macaque CTGGCCATGCAGTATTACATCCAAGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAAGAGGGTATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTCAACCGTGATCCTGCCCAGCCTGATGAATGCAACCTGATAGAAGGT
marmoset CTGGCCATGCAGTATTACATCCAAGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAAGAGGGTATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTCAACCGTGATCCTGCCCGGCCTGAGGAATGCAACCTAATAGAAGGG
galago TTGGCCATGCAGTATTACATCCAAGATAGGAGGGAAGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAGGAAGGTATTGATCTGCCTCGGTATGCTGTGCTCAATCGTGACCCAGCCCGGCCTGAAGAGTGCAATCTAATAGAAGGT
rat CTGACCATGCAGTATTACATCCAAGACAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTACAGGAGGAGGGTATTGATCTGCCACGATATGCTGTGCTCAACCGTGACCCTGCCTGTCCTGAGGAGTGCAACCTGATAGAAGGT
mouse TTGGCCATGCAGTATTACATCCAAGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTACAGGAGGAAGGTATTGATCTGCCAAGATATGCTGTCCTCAACCGTGACCCCGCCTGTCCTGAGGAGTGCAGCCTGATAGAAGGT
rabbit TTGGCCATGCAGTATTACATCCAAGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAAGAGGAAGGTATCGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTCAATCGTGACCCTGCCCGGCCTGAGGAGTGTAACCTGATAGAAGGT
cow CTGGCTATGCAGTATTACATCCAGGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAGGAGGGTATTGACCTGCCTCGATACGCTGTGCTCAACCGTGACCCTGCCCGGCCTGAGGAGTGCAACCTGATAGAGGGT
dog CTGGCTATGCAGTATTACATCCAGGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAGGAGGGTATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTCAACCGTGACCCCGCCCGGCCTGAAGAGTGCAACCTGATAGAGGGT
rfbat CTGGCTATGCAGTATTACATCCAGGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAGGAAGGTATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTCAATCGTGACCCTGCCCGGCCTGAGGAGTGCAATCTGATAGAAGGT
shrew CTGGCTATGCAGTATTACATCCAGGACAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAGGAGGGTATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTACTCAACCGTGACCCTGCCCGACCTGAAGAGTGTAACCTGATAGAAGGT
armadillo CTGGCCATGCAGTATTACATCCAGGACAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAGGAGGGTATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTCAACCGTGACCCTGCCCAACCTGAGGAGTGCAACCTGATAGAAGGT
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec TTGGCCATGCAGTATTACATCCAAGATAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAAGAAGAGGGCATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTCAACCGTGACCCCGCCCGGCCTGAGGAATGCAACCTGATAGAAGGG
monodelphis CTGACTATGCAGTATTATATCCAGGACAGGCGGGAAGTATACCGAATCCTGCAAGAGGAAGGCATTGATCTGCCTCGATATGCTGTGCTTAATCGTGACCCTGCCCGACCAGAGGAGTGCAACCTGATAGAGGGT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken CTTGATATGCAGTATTATATCCAGGACAGGCGTGAAGTGTATCGGATCCTTCAAGAGGAGGGAATAGACCTGCCCCGCTATGCTGTGCTCAATCGAGACCCTGATAGGCCAGAAGAGTGCAACTTGGTGGAAGGA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon CTCAACATGCAGTACTACATACAGGACAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGCAGGAGGAGGGCATCGACCTGCCTCGTTATGCTGTTCTCAACCGAGACCCCCACCATCCTGAAGAGTGTAACCTGGTGGAGGGG
fugu CTCAACATGCAGTATTTTATACAAGACAGGAGGGAGGTGTACCGGATCCTGAAGGAGGAAGGCATCGATCTCCCTCGTTATGCTGTTTTAAATCGAGACCCCCACCATCCTGATGACTGTAATCTGGTGGAGGCG
zebrafish CTCAACATGCAGTATTTCATTCAAGATAGGAGAGAGGTTTATCGTATCCTGCAGGAGGAGGGGATTGATCTACCACGCTACGCAGTGTTAAACCGTGACCCTGACAAGCCTGATGAGTGTAACCTTGTAGAAAGC
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C
human GAAGACCAAGTAGAGGTCAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCAGAAGACCACAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGTCTCTTTCGTAAG
chimp GAAGACCAAGTAGAGGTCAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCAGAAGACCACAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGTCTCTTTCGTAAG
baboon GAAGACCAAGTAGAGGTCAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCAGAAGACCACAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGTCTCTTTCGTAAG
macaque GAAGACCAAGTAGAGGTCAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCAGAAGACCACAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGTCTCTTTCGTAAG
marmoset GAAGACCAAGTAGAGGTCAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCAGAAGACCACAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGTCTGTTTCGTAAG
galago GAAGACCAGGTAGAGGTCAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAACCAGTGAGTGCAGAGGATCACAATGTTTACATCTATTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGCCTCTTCCGTAAG
rat GAAGACCAGGTGGAGGTTAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTCGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCAGAGGACCACAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCTAGCTCTGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGCCTCTTCCGTAAG
mouse GAAGACCAGGTGGAGGTTAATGGAGCTGTTTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCAGAGGACCACAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGCTCTGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGCCTCTTCCGTAAG
rabbit GAAGACCAAGTAGAAGTCAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCAGAGGACCACAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGTCAGCGCCTCTTCCGTAAG
cow GAAGACCAGGTGGAGGTAAATGGAGCCGTCTTCCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCCGTGAGTGCAGAGGACCACAACGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGCCTCTTCCGTAAG
dog GAAGACCAGGTAGAGGTGAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCAGAGGACCATAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGTTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGTCAGCGCCTCTTCCGTAAG
rfbat GAAGACCATGTAGAGGTAAACGGCGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCAGAGGACCACAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGGGGAGGAAGCCAGCGCCTCTTCCGTAAG
shrew GAAGACCAGGTAGAGGTGAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCCTTTGTGGAGAAGCCCGTGAGTGCTGAGGACCACAATGTTTACATCTATTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGTCTCTTCCGTAAG
armadillo GAAGACCAGGTAGAGGTAAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCAAAACCCTTTGTGGAGAAACCAGTGAGTGCAGAGGACCACAATGTTTATATCTACTACCCCAGCTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGCCTCTTCCGTAAG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GAAGACCAGGTAGAGGTAAATGGAGCTGTCTTTCCCAAGCCTTTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTTAGTGCCGAGGACCACAATGTTTACATCTACTACCCCAGCTCAGCCGGAGGAGGAAGCCAGCGCCTCTTCCGTAAG
monodelphis GAGGACCAGGTGGAGGTGAATGGAGCTGTGTTTCCCAAACCATTTGTGGAGAAGCCAGTGAGTGCTGAGGATCACAACGTCTACATCTACTATCCCAGCACAGCTGGTGGGGGGAGCCAGCGCCTCTTTCGTAAG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken GAGGACCACGTGGAAGTAAACGGAGCTGTTTTCCCTAAGCCGTTCGTAGAGAAGCCCGTCAGTGCTGAAGACCATAATGTGTACATTTACTACCCAACCTCAGCAGGTGGGGGCAGCCAGCGGCTCTTTCGGAAG
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon GAAGATCACGTGGAGGTGAACGGGGAGATCTTCCAGAAACCTTTCGTCGAGAAGCCCGTTTGTGCCGAGGACCACAACGTCTACATCTACTACCCCACCTCGGCTGGAGGGGGCAGCCAGAGGCTCTTCAGGAAG
fugu GAGGACCACGTGGAGGTGAATGGGGAGGTGTTCCCTAAACCCTTTGTAGAAAAACCCGTTTGTGCTGAGGACCACAACGTCTACATCTACTACCCCACCTCTGCTGGCGGGGGCAGCCAGAGACTCTTCAGGAAG
zebrafish GAGGACCATGTGGAAGTGAATGGAGAAGTGTTTCATAAACCCTTTGTGGAAAAGCCTGTTTCTGCTGAGGACCACAATGTCTACATCTATTACCCAACCTCAGCCGGCGGGGGCAGCCAGCGCCTCTTTAGAAAG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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B CB
human ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGTGTTTACTCTCCTGAGAGCAGCGTCCGAAAGACGGGGTCGTACATCTATGAGGAGTTTATGCCAACAGATGGCACAGATGTCAAGGTGTATACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCT
chimp ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGTGTTTACTCACCTGAGAGCAGCGTCCGAAAGACGGGATCGTACATCTATGAGGAGTTTATGCCAACAGATGGCACAGATGTCAAGGTGTATACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCT
baboon ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGTGTTTACTCTCCTGAGAGCAGCGTCCGAAAGACGGGGTCGTACATCTATGAGGAATTTATGCCAACAGATGGCACAGATGTCAAGGTGTATACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCT
macaque ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGTGTTTACTCTCCTGAGAGCAGCGTCCGAAAGACGGGGTCGTACATCTATGAGGAATTTATGCCAACAGATGGCACAGATGTCAAGGTGTATACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCT
marmoset ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGTGTTTACTCTCCTGAGAGCAGCGTCCGAAAGACAGGGTCATACATCTATGAGGAGTTTATGCCAACAGATGGCACAGATGTCAAGGTGTATACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCT
galago ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGCGTCTACTCTCCTGAAAGCAGCGTCCGAAAGACAGGGTCATACATCTATGAGGAGTTTATGCCAACGGACGGCACAGATGTCAAGGTATATACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCT
rat ATCGGCAGCCGGAGCAGTGTGTACTCTCCTGAGAGCAGTGTCCGGAAGACAGGATCGTACATCTATGAGGAGTTCATGCCAACGGATGGCACAGACGTTAAGGTGTACACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCT
mouse ATCGGCAGCCGGAGCAGCGTGTACTCTCCTGAGAGCAGTGTGCGGAAGACAGGATCATACATCTATGAGGAGTTCATGCCGACAGATGGCACAGATGTTAAGGTGTACACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCT
rabbit ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGCGTTTACTCTCCTGAGAGCAGCGTCCGAAAGACAGGGTCGTACATCTATGAGGAGTTTATGCCAACAGATGGCACAGATGTCAAGGTATATACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCT
cow ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGTGTTTACTCTCCAGAGAGCAGCGTCCGAAAGACAGGCTCATACATCTATGAGGAGTTTATGCCAACAGATGGCACAGATGTCAAGGTGTACACAGTGGGGCCAGACTATGCCCATGCT
dog ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGCGTTTACTCTCCTGAGAGCAGTGTCCGAAAGACAGGATCATACATCTATGAGGAGTTTATGCCAACAGATGGCACAGATGTCAAGGTATATACAGTGGGGCCTGATTATGCCCATGCT
rfbat ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGCGTTTACTCTCCTGAGAGCAGCGTCCGAAAGACAGGGTCATACATCTATGAGGAGTTTATGCCGACAGATGGCACAGATGTCAAGGTGTATACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCT
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo ATTGGAAGCCGAAGCAGCGTTTACTCTCCTGAAAGCAGTGTCCGAAAGACAGGGTCTTACATCTATGAGGAGTTCATGCCAACAGATGGCACGGATGTCAAGGTGTATACAGTGGGGCCAGATTATGCCCATGCC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec ATTGGCAGCCGGAGCAGTGTTTATTCTCCTGAGAGCAGTGTCCGGAAGACGGGGTCGTACATCTACGAAGAGTTCATGCCGACAGATGGCACTGATGTCAAGGTGTATACAGTGGGGCCGGATTATGCTCATGCG
monodelphis ATTGGCAGCCGAAGCAGTGTATATTCCCCTGAAAGCAGTGTCCGAAAGACTGGATCTTACATCTATGAGGAATTCATGCCCACAGATGGCACTGATGTCAAGGTATATACAGTGGGGCCAGACTATGCCCATGCT
platypus ATCGGCAGCCGGAGCAGTGTCTACTCCCCCGAGAGCAGCGTCCGCAAGACGGGTTCATACATCTACGAGGAGTTTATGCCCACAGATGGCACTGACGTCAAGGTGTACACCGTGGGGCCGGACTACGCCCACGCC
chicken ATTGGCAGCCGGAGCAGCGTGTACTCCCCAGAGAGCAGTGTGAGGAAGACAGGCTCATACATTTATGAGGAGTTCATGCCTACGGATGGCACTGATGTAAAGGTGTACACAGTTGGGCCCGACTATGCCCATGCA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon ATTGGGAGCCGCAGCAGCGTGTACTCACCGGAGAGCAGCGTGAGGAAGACGGGCTCCTACATCTATGAAGAGTTCATGCCAACAGACGGCACTGATGTGAAGGTGTACACTGTGGGGCCTGACTACGCCCACGCT
fugu ATTGGCAGTCGCAGCAGCGTCTACTCTCCTGAAAGCTGCGTCCGAAAGACCGGCTCTTACATTTACGAGGAGTTCATGCCCACAGATGGCACCGACGTGAAGGTCTACACTGTGGGTCCAGACTACGCCCACGCC
zebrafish ATTGGCAGCCGGAGCAGTGTTTATTCTCCTGAAAGTACTGTCCGTAAGACTGGTTCTTACATCTACGAGGAGTTCATGCCCACAGATGGCACTGATGTCAAGGTGTACACAGTAGGGCCAGATTACGCTCACGCA
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

680
.

690
.

700
.

710
.

720
.

730
.

740
.

750
.

760
.

770
.

780
.

790
.

800
.

810

CB
human GAAGCTAGAAAATCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAGGTTGAACGAGACAGTGAGGGGAAAGAGATTCGATATCCAGTCATGCTGACTGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCGTAGCTTTCAAGCAAACA
chimp GAAGCTAGAAAATCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAGGTTGAACGAGACAGTGAGGGGAAAGAGATTCGATATCCAGTCATGCTGACTGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCGTAGCTTTCAAGCAAACA
baboon GAAGCTAGAAAGTCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAGGTTGAACGAGACAGTGAGGGGAAAGAGATTCGATATCCAGTCATGCTGACTGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCGTAGCTTTCAAGCAAACA
macaque GAAGCTAGAAAGTCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAGGTTGAACGAGACAGTGAGGGGAAAGAGATTCGATATCCAGTCATGCTGACTGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCGTAGCTTTCAAGCAAACA
marmoset GAAGCTAGAAAATCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAAGTTGAACGAGACAGTGAGGGGAAAGAGATTCGATATCCAGTCATGCTGACTGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCGTAGCTTTCAAGCAAACA
galago GAAGCTAGAAAATCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAGGTTGAACGAGACAGTGAGGGGAAAGAGATTCGATACCCGGTCATGCTGACTGCCATGGAGAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCGTGGCTTTTAAGCAAACA
rat GAAGCTAGAAAGTCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAAGTTGAACGAGACAGTGAGGGGAAAGAGGTTCGATATCCAGTCATGTTGACTGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAGGTCTGCGTAGCTTTTAAGCAAACA
mouse GAAGCTAGAAAGTCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAGGTTGAACGAGACAGTGAGGGGAAAGAGGTTCGATATCCAGTCATGTTGACCGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAGGTCTGCGTAGCTTTTAAGCAAACA
rabbit GAAGCTAGAAAATCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAGGTCGAGCGCGACAGTGAAGGGAAGGAGATTCGATACCCAGTCATGCTGACAGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGTGTAGCCTTTAAGCAAACA
cow GAAGCCAGAAAATCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAGGTTGAACGAGACAGTGAGGGAAAAGAGATTCGATATCCAGTCATGCTGACCGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCGTAGCTTTTAAGCAAACA
dog GAAGCCAGAAAATCTCCAGCTCTGGATGGGAAGGTCGAACGAGACAGTGAAGGGAAAGAGATTCGATATCCAGTCATGCTGACCGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGTGTAGCTTTTAAGCAAACA
rfbat GAAGCCAGGAAATCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGGAAGGTTGAACGAGACAGTGAAGGGAAAGAAATTCGATATCCAGTCATGCTGACCGCCATGGAAAAGTTGGTAGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCGTAGCTTTTAAGCAAACA
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAAACA
armadillo GAAGCCAGAAAATCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGTAAAGTCGAACGAGACAGTGAAGGGAAAGAGATTCGATATCCAGTCATGCTGACCGCCATGGAAAAGCTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCGTTGCTTTTAAGCAAACA
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GAAGCCAGAAAGTCTCCAGCTTTGGATGGAAAGGTGGAGCGAGACAGTGAGGGGAAAGAGATTCGGTATCCTGTCATGCTGACCGCCATGGAAAAACTGGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCGTAGCTTTTAAG- - - - - -
monodelphis GAAGCCCGAAAGTCTCCAGCTTTAGATGGAAAGGTGGAAAGGGACAGTGAAGGGAAGGAGATTCGATACCCAGTCATGCTGACTGCCATGGAGAAGCTAGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGTGTTGCTTTCAAGCAAACA
platypus GAGGCCCGAAAGTCGCCGGCCCTGGATGGGAAGGTGGAGCGAGACAGCGAGGGGAAAGAGATCCGCTACCCCGTCATGCTGACCGCCATGGAGAAGCTCGTGGCCAGGAAAGTCTGCATGGCCTTCAAG- - - - - -
chicken GAGGCTCGCAAATCCCCCGCACTGGATGGGAAGGTGGAACGGGACAGCGAAGGGAAGGAAATCCGTTATCCTGTCATGCTGACTGCCATGGAGAAGCTGGTCGCCCGAAAGGTCTGCGTTGCCTTTAAGCAAACT
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon GAAGCTCGCAAGTCTCCGGCTCTGGATGGGAAGGTGGAGCGCGACAGCGAGGGGAAAGAAGTGCGCTACCCTGTCATGCTGTCAGCCATGGAGAAGCTGGTAGCCCGGAAGGTGTGCCTGGCGTTCCAGCAAACT
fugu GAGGCCCGTAAGTCTCCTGCGCTGGACGGGAAGGTGGAGCGGGACAGTGAGGGCAAAGAGATCCGGTATCCCGTCATGCTGACATCAATGGAAAAACTTGTGGCCCGAAAAGTCTGCATGGCCTTCAAGCAAACT
zebrafish GAGGCTCGTAAGTCCCCTGCTCTTGATGGAAAAGTGGAGCGGGACAGTGAAGGAAAAGAAATCCGCTACCCGGTCATGCTCACTGCCATGGAGAAGCTTGTGGCTCGTAAAGTTTGTCTGGCATTCAAGCAAACA
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human GTTTGTGGATTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCATTCCTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGCTTTAGTTTTGTCAAGAACTCGATGAAATACTACGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGGGAACACCATAATGCGGGAG
chimp GTTTGTGGATTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCATTCCTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGCTTTAGTTTTGTCAAGAACTCGATGAAATACTACGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGGGAACACCATAATGCGGGAG
baboon GTTTGTGGGTTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCATTCCTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGTTTTAGTTTTGTCAAGAACTCGATGAAATACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
macaque GTTTGTGGGTTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCATTCCTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGTTTTAGTTTTGTCAAGAACTCGATGAAATACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGGGAATACCATAATGCGGGAG
marmoset GTTTGTGGATTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCATTCCTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGCTTTAGTTTTGTCAAGAACTCGATGAAATACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGGGAACACCATAATGCGGGAG
galago GTTTGTGGATTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCACTCTTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAACGGCTTCAGTTTTGTCAAGAACTCCATGAAATACTACGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGGTAACACCATAATGCGGGAA
rat GTTTGTGGATTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCACTCTTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGCTTTAGCTTTGTCAAGAACTCAATGAAGTACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGGGAACACCATTATGCGGGAG
mouse GTTTGTGGATTTGACCTTCTTCGGGCCAATGGTCACTCTTTTGTGTGTGACGTCAATGGCTTTAGCTTTGTCAAGAACTCGATGAAGTACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGGGAACACTATTATGCGAGAG
rabbit GTTTGTGGATTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCACTCCTTCGTATGTGATGTCAATGGCTTCAGTTTTGTCAAGAACTCAATGAAATACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTTTAGGGAACACCATAATGCGGGAG
cow GTTTGTGGTTTTGATCTCCTCCGTGCCAATGGTCACTCCTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGCTTCAGTTTTGTCAAGAATTCAATGAAATACTATGATGATTGTGCCAAGATTCTAGGGAACACCATAATGCGGGAG
dog GTTTGTGGTTTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCACTCCTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGCTTCAGTTTTGTCAAGAATTCGATGAAATACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTAGGGAACACCATTATGCGGGAG
rfbat GTTTGTGGTTTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCACTCTTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGCTTCAGTTTTGTCAAGAATTCGATGAAATACTACGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGGGAACACCATAATGCGGGAA
shrew GTTTGTGGATTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCCAATGGTCACTCCTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGCTTCAGTTTTGTCAAGAACTCTATGAAATACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGGGAACACCATCATGCGGGAG
armadillo GTCTGTGGATTTGACCTTCTTCGTGCTAATGGTCACTCCTTTGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGCTTCAGTTTTGTCAAGAACTCGATGAAATACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAGATTCTGGGGAACACCATAATGCGGGAG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAATACCATAATGCGGGAG
monodelphis GTTTGTGGGTTTGACCTTCTCCGTGCCAATGGTCACTCCTTTGTCTGCGATGTCAATGGCTTCAGCTTTGTCAAGAATTCAATGAAATACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAGATCCTAGGGAATACCATAATGCGGGAG
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAACATCATTATGCGGGAA
chicken GTGTGTGGGTTTGACCTCCTGCGGGCAAATGGCCACTCTTTTGTTTGTGATGTGAACGGCTTCAGTTTTGTGAAGAACTCTATGAAGTATTATGATGACTGTGCCAAAATCCTCGGAAACATAATCATGCGGGAA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon GTCTGTGGGTTCGATCTCCTCCGAGCCAACGGACACTCTTACGTCTGCGACGTCAACGGCTTCAGCTTCGTGAAGAACTCGATGAAGTACTACGATGACTGCGCCAAGATCCTCGGGAACATCGTGATGCGTGAG
fugu GTGTGTGGCTTCGACCTCCTGCGAGCCAACGGCCACTCCTTCGTCTGTGACGTCAACGGCTTCAGCTTTGTCAAAAACTCCATGAAGTACTATGATGACTGTGCCAAAGTTCTGGGGAATATGGTGATGAGGGAG
zebrafish GTGTGTGGATTCGACCTCCTCCGAGCCAATGGCCACTCATATGTGTGTGATGTCAATGGATTTAGCTTTGTGAAGAATTCCATGAAATACTATGACGACTGTGCTAAGATACTGGGAAATATTGTAATGAGGGAG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human CTTGCCCCACAGTTCCAGATTCCATGGTCCATCCCCACGGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCCATTGTTCCCACCACATCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTTCGTTGTGTCATTGCAATTATTCGTCATGGGGATCGTACTCCC
chimp CTTGCCCCACAGTTCCAGATTCCATGGTCCATCCCCACGGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCCATTGTTCCCACCACATCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTTCGTTGTGTCATTGCAATTATTCGTCATGGGGATCGTACTCCC
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AATGATGGAACTTCGTCGTGTCATTGCAATTATTCGTCATGGGGATCGTACTCCC
macaque CTTGCCCCACAGTTCCAGATTCCATGGTCCATCCCCACAGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCCATTGTTCCTACCACATCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTTCGTCATGTCATTGCAATTATTCGTCATGGGGATCGTACTCCC
marmoset CTTGCCCCACAGTTCCAAATCCCGTGGTCCATTCCCACAGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCCATTGTTCCTACCACATCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTTCGTTGTGTCATTGCAATTATTCGTCATGGGGATCGTACTCCC
galago CTTGCCCCACAGTTCCAGATCCCCTGGTCCATCCCCACAGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCAATTGTCCCTACCACATCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTTCGTTGTGTCATTGCAATTATCCGTCATGGGGATCGTACTCCT
rat CTTGCCCCACAGTTCCAGATACCTTGGTCCATCCCCACAGAAGCTGAGGACATTCCCATTGTCCCTACCACATCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTCCGTTGTGTCATCGCAATCATCCGTCACGGGGACCGAACCCCA
mouse CTTGCCCCGCAGTTCCAGATACCGTGGTCCATCCCCACAGAAGCTGAGGACATTCCCATTGTCCCTACCACATCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTCCGTTGTGTCATCGCGATCATCCGTCATGGAGATAGAACCCCA
rabbit CTTGCCCCACAGTTCCAGATCCCATGGTCCATCCCCACAGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCCATTGTCCCTACCACATCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTTCGTTGTGTTATTGCAATTATTCGTCATGGGGATCGTACTCCC
cow CTTGCCCCACAGTTCCAGATCCCGTGGTCCATCCCCATGGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCCATTGTCCCTACCACTTCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTTCGTTGTGTCATTGCAATCATTCGTCATGGGGATCGTACACCC
dog CTTGCTCCGCAGTTTCAGATCCCATGGTCTATCCCCACAGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCCATCGTCCCTACCACATCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTTCGTTGTGTCATTGCAATTATCCGTCATGGGGATCGTACCCCC
rfbat CTTGCCCCACAGTTTCAGATCCCATGGTCCATCCCCACAGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCCATTGTCCCTACCACATCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTGCGCTGTGTCATTGCAATTATCCGTCATGGGGATCGTACCCCC
shrew CTTGCCCCACAGTTCCAGATCCCGTGGTCTATCCCCACAGAGGCTGAGGACATCCCCATTGTTCCTACCACGTCTGGCACTATGATGGAACTTCGTTGTGTCATCGCCATTATCCGTCATGGGGATCGTACCCCC
armadillo CTTGCCCCACAGTTCCAGATCCCATGGTCCATCCCTACAGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCCATTGTCCCTACCACATCTGGCACCATGATGGAACTTCGTTGTGTCATTGCAATTATTCGTCATGGAGATCGTACCCCC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CTGGCCCCACAGTTCCAGATCCCATGGTCCATCCCAACAGAGGCTGAAGACATTCCCATTGTTCCTACCACGTCCGGTACCATGATGGAACTTCGTTGTGTCATTGCCATTATCCGTCATGGGGATCGTACCCCC
monodelphis CTTGCCCCCCAGTTTCAGATTCCATGGTCCATTCCCACAGAGGCTGAAGACATTCCCATTGTCCCTACCACATCTGGCACCATGATGGAACTCCGTTGTGTCATTGCCATCATCCGTCATGGGGATCGAACTCCC
platypus CTCGCCCCCCAGTTCCAGATCCCGTGGTCCATCCCTACGGAGGCTGAGGACATTCCCATCGTTCCCACCACGTCCGGCACCATGATGGAGCTACGCTGTGTCATCGCCATCATCCGCCATGGGGACCGCACCCCG
chicken TTGGCTCCTCAGTTTCATATTCCCTGGTCCATCCCAACAGAAGCAGAAGATATTCCCATTGTCCCCACGACTTCTGGCACCATGATGGAGCTTCGCTGTGTTATTGCAGTCATCCGGCATGGAGATCGTACCCCA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon CTGGCGCCACAGTTCCAGATTCCCTGGTCCATCCCTACTGAGGCGGAGGACATCCCCATCGTTCCCACCACGTCGGGGACCATGATGGAGCTGCGCTGCGTCATCGCCATCATTCGCCACGGCGACCGCACGCCA
fugu TTGGCACCCCAGTTGCACATCCCCTGGTCCATCCCCATGGAAGCTGAAGACATCCCCATTGTTCCGACAACCTCTGGATCCATGATGGAGCTGCGATGTGTCATTGCTATCATTCGCCATGGTGACCGTACACCC
zebrafish CTGGCTCCTCAGTTCCAGATCCCCTGGTCCATACCTACGGAGGCAGAGGACATTCCTATTGTACCCACTACATCAGGAACAATGATGGAGCTGCGTTGTGTGATTGCTGTAATCCGGCATGGAGATCGCACACCA
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAAGTGAAACACCCAAGGTTTTTTGCTCTGTTTGAAAAACATGGTGGCTACAAGACAGGGAAATTAAAACTCAAGCGACCTGAGCAGCTCCAGGAGGTGCTGGATATCACAAGGCTG
chimp AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAAGTGAAACACCCAAGGTTTTTTGCTCTGTTTGAAAAACATGGTGGCTACAAGACAGGAAAATTAAAACTCAAGCGACCTGAGCAGCTCCAGGAGGTGCTGGATATCACAAGGCTG
baboon AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAAGTGAAACACCCAAGGTTTTTTGCTCTGTTTGAAAAACATGGTGGCTACAAGACAGGGAAATTAAAACTCAAGCGACCTGAGCAGCTCCAGGAGGTGCTGGATATCACAAGGCTG
macaque AAGCAGAAGATGAACATGGAAGTGAAACCCCCAAGGTTTTTTGCTCTGTTTGAAAAACATGGTGGCTACAAGACAGGGAAATTAAAACTCAAGCGACCTGAGCAGCTCCAGGAGGTGCTGGATATCACAAGGCTG
marmoset AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAAGTGACACACACAAGATTTTTTGCTCTATTTGAAAAACATGGTGGCTACAAGACAGGGAAATTAAAACTCAAGCGACCTGAGCAGCTCCAGGAGGTACTGGATATCACAAGGCTG
galago AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAGGTGACACACCCAAGGTTTTTTACTCTATTTGAAAAACACGGTGGCTACAAGACAGGGAAATTAAAACTCAAGCGACCTGAGCAGCTCCAGGAAGTACTGGACATCACAAGGCTA
rat AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAGGTGACGCACCCAAGGTTTTTTGCTCTATTTGAAAAACATGGTGGATATAAGACAGGAAAATTAAAACTTAAGCGGCCAGAGCAGCTCCAGGAGGTGCTGGACATTACGAGGCTG
mouse AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAGGTGACGCACCCGAGGTTTTTTGCTCTATTTGAAAAACATGGTGGATATAAGACGGGAAAATTAAAACTTAAGCGGCCGGAGCAGCTCCAGGAGGTGCTGGACATTACGAGGCTG
rabbit AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAGGTGACACATCCAAGGTTTTTTACTCTATTTGAAAAACATGGTGGATACAAGACAGGGAAATTAAAACTCAAGAGACCTGAGCAGCTTCAGGAGGTGCTGGACATCACAAGGCTG
cow AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAGGTGACACACCCAAGATTTTTTAGTCTATTCGAAAAACATGGTGGTTACAAGACAGGGAAATTAAAACTGAAGCGGCCAGAGCAGCTACAGGAGGTGCTGGACATCACACGGCTG
dog AAGCAGAAAATGAAGATGGAGGTGACACATCCAAGGTTCTTCAGTCTATTTGAAAAACATGGTGGCTACAAGACGGGTAAATTAAAACTGAAGCGGCCTGAGCAACTACAGGAGGTGCTGGACATCACAAGGCTG
rfbat AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAAGTGACACACCCACGGTTTTTTAGTCTATTTGAAAAACATGGTGGCTACAAGACAGGGAAATTAAAACTAAAGCGGCCCGAGCAGCTACAGGAGGTGCTGGACATCGCACGGCTG
shrew AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAAGTGACCCACCCCAGGTTCTTTAGTTTATTTGAAAAACATGGAGGCTACAAGACAGGGAAATTAAAACTGAAGCGGCCTGAGCAGCTACAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo AAACAGAAGATGAAGATGGAAGTGACACATCCAAGGTTTTTTGCCTTATTTGAAAAGCATGGTGGCTATAAAACAGGGAAATTAAAACTAAAGCGGCCTGAGCAGCTACAGGAGGTGCTGGACCTCACAAGGCTG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec AAACAGAAAATGAAGATGGAAGTGACACACCCAAGATTTTTTACTCTATTTGAAAAACATGGTGGCTACAAGACAGGGAAATTAAAATTAAAACGACCTGAGCAGCTACAGGAGGTGCTGGACATCACCAGGCTG
monodelphis AAACAGAAAATGAAGATGGAAGTTACACACCCTAGGTTCTTTGCACTTTTTGAGAAACATGGTGGCTACAAAACTGGGAAGTTGAAACTGAAAAGGCCAGAGCAGCTGCAGGAGGTGCTGGACATCACTCGGCTG
platypus AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAGGTGACCCACCCCAGGTTCTTCGCGCTCTTTGAGAAGCACGGAGGCTACAAGACAGGGAAACTGAAACTGAAACGACCTGAGCAGCTACAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAAGTTAAGCATCCCCGGTTCTTTGAATTATTTGAGAAATATGATGGCTACAAGACAGGGAAGTTGAAATTGAAGAAGCCAGAGCAGCTACAGGAAGTGCTGGACATCGCACGGCAG
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAGGTCAGACATCCGCGATTCTTTGACCTGTTTGAGAAACACGGAGGCTACAAATCCGGAAAACTGAAGCTGAAGAAGCCAAAGCAGCTGCAGGAAGTGCTGGATATCGCCCGTCTG
fugu AAGCAAAAGATGAAGATGGAGGTCAGACATCCTCGATTCTTTGACCTGTTTGAAAAATACGGAGGGTACAAATCTGGCAAACTGAAGCTGAAGAAGCCAAAGCAGCTGCAGGAAGTGCTGGATATCGCCCGTCTG
zebrafish AAGCAGAAGATGAAGATGGAAGTGCGAAATGCCAGGTTTTTCGAATTGTTTGAAAAATATGGTGGATATAAGAGCGGAAAACTCAAACTGAAGAAACCAAAACAACTCCAGGAAGTGCTGGATATCGCTCGTCAG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human TTGTTGGCTGAACTGGAGAAAGAACCAGGTGGTGAGATCGAGGAGAAGACTGGAAAACTAGAGCAGCTGAAGTCTGTACTGGAGATGTATGGTCACTTCTCAGGTATAAACCGGAAGGTACAATTGACTTACTAC
chimp TTGTTGGCTGAACTGGAGAAAGAACCAGGTGGTGAGATCGAGGAGAAGACTGGAAAACTAGAGCAGCTGAAGTCTGTATTGGAGATGTATGGTCACTTCTCAGGTATAAACCGGAAGGTACAATTGACTTACTAC
baboon TTGTTGGCTGAACTGGAGAAAGAACCAGGTGGTGAGATCGAGGAGAAGACTGGAAAACTAGAGCAGCTGAAGTCTGTATTGGAGATGTATGATCACTTCTCAGGTATAAACCGGAAGGTACAATTGATTTACTAC
macaque TTGTTGGCTGAACTGGAGAAAGAACCAGGTGGTGAGATCGAGGAGAAGACTGGAAAACTAGAGCAGCTGAAGTCTGTATTGGAGATGTATGGTCACTTCTCAGGTATAAACCGGAAGGTACAATTGACTTACTAC
marmoset TTGTTGGCTGAACTGGAGAAAGAACCAGGTGGTGAGATCGAGGAGAAGACTGGAAAACTAGAGCAGCTGAAGTCTGTATTGGAGATGTATGGTCACTTCTCAGGTATAAACCGGAAGGTGCAATTGACTTACTAC
galago TTGTTGGCTGAACTGGAGAAAGAACCAGGTGGTGAGATTGAGGAGAAGACTGGGAAGCTAGAGCAGCTGAAGTCTGTTTTGGAGATGTATGGTCACTTCTCAGGTATCAACCGGAAGGTGCAGTTGACTTACTAT
rat CTGTTGGCTGAGCTGGAGAAGGAACCAGGAGCTGAGATTGAGGAGAAGACTGGGAAGCTCGAGCAGCTGAAGTCTGTGCTGGAGATGTATGGTCACTTCTCAGGTATTAATCGGAAGGTGCAGTTGACCTACTAC
mouse CTGTTGGCAGAGCTGGAGAAGGAGCCAGAAGCCGAGATTGAGGAGAAGACTGGGAAGCTCGAGCAGCTGAAGTCCGTGCTGGAGATGTATGGTCACTTCTCAGGTATTAATCGGAAGGTGCAGTTGACCTACTAC
rabbit CTGTTAGCTGAACTAGAGCAAGAACCAGGTGGTGAGATCGAGGAGAAGACTGGAAAGCTAGAACAGCTGAAGTCTGTGTTGGAGATGTATGGTCACTTCTCAGGTATCAACCGGAAGGTGCAGTTGACGTATTAC
cow CTATTGGCTGAACTGGAGAAAGAACCAGGTGGTGAGATCGAGGAGAAGACGGGGAAATTGGAGCAGTTAAAATCTGTGCTGGAGATGTACGGTCACTTCTCAGGCATCAACCGGAAGGTGCAGCTGACTTACTAC
dog TTATTGGCTGAATTGGAGAAAGAACCAGGTGGTGAAATCGAGGAGAAGACTGGAAAACTAGAGCAGCTGAAGTCTGTGCTGGAGATGTATGGTCATTTCTCAGGCATCAACCGGAAGGTACAGTTGACTTACTAC
rfbat CTATTGGCTGAACTGGAGAAAGAACCAGGTGGTGAGATCGAAGAGAAGACTGGGAAACTAGAGCAGCTAAAGTCTGTGCTGGAGATGTATGGTCACTTCTCAGGCATCAACCGGAAGGTGCAGTTGACTTACTAC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTATGGCCATTTCTCAGGCATCAACCGGAAGGTGCAGTTGACTTACTAT
armadillo CTGTTGGCTGAACTGGAGAAAGAGCCAGGGGGTGAGATCGAAGAGAAAACTGGAAAACTGGAGCAGTTGAAATCTGTGCTGGAGATGTATGGGCACTTCTCAGGCATCAACCGGAAAGTACAGTTGACTTATTAC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CTGTTGGCTGAGCTGGAGAAAGAGCCAGGTGGTGAGATTGAGGAGAAGACTGGGAAACTAGAGCAGCTGAAGTCTGTGCTAGAGATGTATGGTCACTTCTCCGGCATCAACCGGAAGGTGCAGTTAACTTACTAC
monodelphis TTGCTGGGAGAGCTGGAGAAGGACCCTAGTGGTGAGATTGAAGAGAAAAGAGGAAAACTGGAGCAGTTGAAGACTGTGTTGGAGATGTATGGTCATTTCTCAGGCATCAATAGGAAGGTACAGCTGACTTACTAC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken CTTGTGGTGGAACTGGGAACCCACAGTGACTGTGAGATTGAGGAGCGGAAATCCAAACTGGAGCAGCTGAAGAGCGTCTTGGAGATGTACGGACATTTTTCTGGCATTAACCGTAAGGTGCAGTTGACATATCTG
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon CTGCTGCTGGAGCTGGGCCAGCACAACGACTGTGAAATCGAGGAGAAGAAGTCCAAACTGGAGCAGCTGAAGACGGTCCTGGAGATTTTCTGTCATTTCTCTGGGATCAACAGGAAAGTGCAGCTCACCTACCTG
fugu CTGCTGGCTGAACTGGGTCAACACAACGACTGTGAAATCGAGGAGAAGAAATCCAAATTGGAGCAGCTGAAGACGGTTCTGGAGATGTACGGTCATTTCTCAGGTATAAACAGGAAAGTTCAGTTAACATACCTC
zebrafish CTGTTGGCAGAGCTGGTCCTGCATAATGACTGTGAGATTGAGGAGAAGAAATCCAAACTGGAGCAACTCAAGACGGTTCTGGAGAT- - - - - - - - - TTTCTCTGGAATCAATAGGAAAGTGCAGCTAACATACCTT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCTTCTAATGAGGGGCAAGATCCACAGAGGGAAACTCTGGCCCCATCTCTGTTGCTGGTACTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACTCCTGCTGGCCGTGTTCAGGCTGAGGAGCTGGGGCGA
chimp CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCTTCTAATGAGGGGCAAGATCCACAGAGGGAAACTCTGGCCCCATCTCTGTTGCTGGTACTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACTCCTGCTGGCCGTGTTCAGGCTGAGGAGCTGGGGCGA
baboon CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCGTCTAATGAGGGGCAAGATCCACAGAGTGAGGCTCTGGCCCCATCCCTGTTGCTGGTGCTGAAGTGGAATGGAGAACTGACTCTAGCTGGCCCTGTTCAGACTGAGAAGCTGGGG- GA
macaque CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCGTCTAATGAGGGGCAAGATCTACAGAGGGAGGCTCTGGCCCCATCTCTGTTGCTGGTACTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTCACTCCTGCTGGCCGTGTTCAGGCTGAGGAGCTGGGGCGA
marmoset CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCTTCTAATGAGGGACAAGATCCACAAAGGGAGGCTCTGGCCCCATCTCTGTTGCTGGTACTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACTCCTGCTGGTCGTGTTCAGGCTGAGGAGCTGGGGCGA
galago CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCTTCTAATGAGGGACAAGATCCACAGAGGCAGACCCTGGCCCCATCTCTATTGCTGGTACTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACTCCTGCTGGCCGTGTTCAGGCTGAGGAGCTGGGACGA
rat CCCCACGGAGTGAAAGCGTCGAGCGAGGGCCAAGAT- - - CTGCAGGAGCCACCAGCGCCATCTCTCCTGCTGGTGCTCAAGTGGGGTGGAGAGCTGACACCTGATGGCCGCGTTCAGGCAGAGGAGCTGGGGCGG
mouse CCCCACGGAGTGAAAGCGTCGAACGAGGGGCAAGAT- - - CTGCAGGAGCCACTAGCACCCTCTCTCTTGCTGGTGCTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAGCTGACACCCGATGGCCGTGTTCAGGCTGAAGAGCTGGGGCGA
rabbit CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCTTCTAATGAGGGGCAAGATCCACAGGAGGAGGCTCTGGCCCCAACTTTACTGCTGGTGCTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACGCCTGATGGCCGTGTGCAGGCTGAGGAGCTGGGACGA
cow CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCTTCTAATGAGGGGCAAGATACACAGCGGGAGGCCCTGGCCCCATCCCTCTTGCTGGTACTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACCCCGGCTGGCCGTGTTCAGGCTGAGGAACTGGGGCGA
dog CCTCATGGAGTAAAGGCTACTAATGAGGGACAAGATCCACAGCGGGAGGCCCTGGCCCCATCTCTGTTGCTGGTACTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACTCCTGCTGGCCGTGTTCAGGCTGAGGAGCTTGGGCGA
rfbat CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCTTCTAATGAGGGGCAAGATCCACAGCCGGAGGCTCTCGGACCATCTCTATTGCTGGTACTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACTCCTGCTGGTCGTGTTCAGGCTGAGGAGCTGGGGCGA
shrew CCTCATGGAGTGAAAGCTTCAAATGAGAGACAAGATTTGCAGGGGGAAACTCTGGCTCCATCGCTTTTGCTGGTACTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACTCCTGCTGGTCGGGTGCAGGCTGAGGAGCTGGGGCGA
armadillo CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCTTCAAATGAGGGACAAGATCCACAGGGGGAGGCTCTAACCCCTTCTCTGTTGCTGGTACTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACTCCTGCTGGCCGTGTTCAGGCTGAGGAGCTGGGACGA
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CCTCATGGAGTAAAAGCTTCTAATGAAGGGCAGGACCCTCAGCAAGAGAGTCCGGCCCCATCTCTACTGTTGGTTCTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAACTGACTCCTGCTGGTCGTGTTCAGGCTGAGGAACTGGGGCGA
monodelphis CCCCATGGAGTC- - - - - - TCTAATGAGGAACAAGATCCACAGCAGGAGACCCTGGCCCCGTCTCTGCTGCTGGTGTTGAAGTGGGGTGGGGAGCTGACTCCTGCTGGCCGGGTCCAGGCTGAGGAACTGGGACGA
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken CCTCATGGACAAAAAGCTGCAAGTGAAGATGAAGAAGCT- - - CGCGAGCCT- - - TCCCCGTCTCTTCTCCTGGTGCTGAAGTGGGGTGGAGAGCTGACACCGGCAGGAAGAGTCCAGGCAGAAGAGCTGGGGCGA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon C- - - - - - - CCCCAAAACCTCCAGTGAGGAGGAAGACACA- - - CGTGAG- - - - - - GGTCCATCTCTGCTGCTGGTGTTAAAGTGGGGGGGAGAGCTGACCCCTGCTGGTCGGGTGCAGGCAGAGGAACTGGGAAGA
fugu CGGAATGGCCACAAAGCCTCTAGTGAAGAAGAAGACTGT- - - AAGGAC- - - - - - GGCCCTTCACTGCTGCTTGTATTAAAGTGGGGCGGTGAGCTGACACCTGCAGGTCGGGTTCAGGCTGAGGAGCTGGGCCGG
zebrafish C- - - - - - - CTCCAAAACATCCAGTGAGGAAGAAGATACC- - - CGTGAG- - - - - - GGCCCCTCCATACTGCTGGTGCTGAAGTGGGGGGGAGAACTGACTCCAGCCGGCAGAGTACAGGCTGAAGAACTCGGCAGG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1490
.

1500
.

1510
.

1520
.

1530
.

1540
.

1550
.

1560
.

1570
.

1580
.

1590
.

1600
.

1610
.

1620

CB
human GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCTGGTTGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGCCACGATCTCAAGATCTATGCCTCTGATGAGGGTCGTGTTCAGATGACT
chimp GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCTGGTTGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGCCACGATCTCAAGATCTATGCCTCTGATGAGGGTCGTGTTCAGATGACT
baboon ACTTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCTGGTTGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGCCACGACCTCAAGATCTATGCCTCTGATGAGGGTCGTGTTCAGATGACT
macaque GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCTGGTTGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGCCACGACCTCAAGATCTATGCCTCTGATGAGGGTCGTGTTCAGATGACT
marmoset GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTATCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCTGGTTGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGCCATGATCTCAAGATCTATGCCTCTGATGAGGGTCGTGTCCAGATGACT
galago GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCCGGCTTCCCTGGTTGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGCCATGATCTTAAGATCTATGCCTCTGATGAGGGCCGTGTCCAGATGACT
rat GCTTTCCGTTGCATGTATCCTGGAGGCCAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCTGGCTGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGTCATGACCTCAAGATCTACGCATCTGACGAGGGCCGCGTCCAGATGACT
mouse GCTTTCCGCTGCATGTATCCCGGAGGCCAGGGTGACTATGCCGGCTTCCCCGGCTGTGGGCTGCTTCGCCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGTCATGACCTCAAGATCTACGCCTCTGATGAGGGCCGCGTCCAGATGACT
rabbit GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCAGGCTGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTTCACAGCACATTCCGCCACGACCTCAAGATCTATGCCTCGGATGAAGGCCGTGTCCAGATGACT
cow GCTTTCCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTTCCTGGCTGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGCCACGATCTCAAGATTTACGCCTCTGATGAGGGCCGTGTCCAGATGACT
dog GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCTGGTTGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGCCATGATCTCAAGATTTATGCCTCTGATGAGGGCCGTGTCCAGATGACT
rfbat GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCCGGATGTGGGCTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGCCATGATCTCAAGATCTATGCCTCTGATGAGGGCCGCGTCCAGATGACT
shrew GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAGGATGACTATGCAGTTTCCCCGAGCTGTGGATTGCTGCGTCTCCACAGCACTTTCCGCCATGATCTCAAGATCTATGCCTCTGATGAGGGACGGGTCCAGATGACT
armadillo GCTTTCCGCTGCATGTATCCTGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCTGGTTGTGGACTGCTTCGTCTCCATAGCACTTTCCGCCATGACCTCAAAATTTATGCCTCTGATGAGGGCCGTGTCCAGATGACT
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GCTTTCCGCTGCATGTACCCCGGAGGACAGGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTTCCTGGATGTGGGCTGCTCCGTCTTCATAGTACTTTCCGCCATGACCTGAAGATCTATGCTTCTGACGAGGGCCGCGTCCAGATGACT
monodelphis GCTTTCCGTTGCATGTATCCAGGGGGCCAGGGGGACTATGCTGGCTTCCCTGGTTGTGGGCTTCTACGACTCCATAGCACTTACCGCCATGACCTCAAGATCTATGCTTCAGATGAGGGTCGTGTACAGATGACA
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTGACTATGCCGGCTTCCCTGGCTGCGGCCTGCTCCGGCTCCACAGCACCTACCGGCACGACCTCAAGATCTACGCCTCGGACGAGGGTCGCGTGCAGATGACG
chicken GCCTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGTGGCCAAGGTGACTATGCTGGTTTCCCTGGATGTGGGCTGCTCAGACTGCACAGCACATACCGCCATGATCTCAAGATCTATGCCTCAGATGAGGGACGAGTTCAGATGACA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon GCCTTCCGCTGCATGTACCCTGGAGGACAAGGTGACTATGCTGGCTTTCCAGGCTGCGGCCTCCTCCGCCTGCACAGCACGTACCGTCACGACCTGAAGATCTACGCCTCCGACGAGGGCAGGGTCCAGATGACG
fugu GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTACCCAGGAGGTCAAGGTGATTATGCTGGTTTTCCAGGCTGCGGCCTTCTCCGCCTGCACAGCACGTACCGCCACGACCTGAAGATCTATGCCTCTGATGAAGGCAGGGTCCAGATGACA
zebrafish GCTTTTCGCTGCATGTATCCTGGAGGTCAAGGTGATTATGCAGGTTTCCCTGGTTGTGGTCTTCTGCGTTTACACAGCACTTACCGCCATGACCTCAAAATTTATGCCTCGGATGAGGGTCGTGTGCAGATGACG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human GCTGCTGCCTTCGCCAAGGGCCTTCTGGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGCTGACACCCATTTTGGTGCAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAATGGGCTACTGGACAGCGATGGGGATTCCTTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGG
chimp GCTGCTGCCTTCGCCAAGGGCCTTCTGGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGCTGACACCCATTTTGGTGCAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAATGGGCTACTGGACAGCGATGGGGATTCCTTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGG
baboon GCTGCTGCCTTCGCCAAGGGCCTTCTGGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGCTGACACCTATTTTGGTGCAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAATGGGCTACTGGACAGCGATGGGGATTCTTTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGG
macaque GCTGCTGCCTTCGCCAAGGGCCTTCTGGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGCTGACACCTATTTTGGTGCAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAATGGGCTACTGGACAGCGATGGGGATTCTTTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGG
marmoset GCTGCTGCCTTTGCCAAGGGCCTTCTGGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGCTGACACCCATTTTGGTACAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAATGGGCTCCTGGACAGCGATGGGGATTCCTTGAGCAGCTGCCAGTACCGG
galago GCTGCTGCCTTTGCCAAGGGCCTTCTGGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGCTGACACCCATTTTGGTACAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCTAACATGAATGGGCTGCTGGACAGTGACGGTGATTCTCTGAGCAGTTGCCAGCACCGA
rat GCTGCTGCGTTTGCAAAGGGCCTCTTAGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGCTTACACCCATTTTGGTACAAATGGTGAAGAGCGCCAACATGAATGGGCTGCTGGACAGCGACAGTGACTCCCTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGT
mouse GCTGCTGCCTTTGCAAAGGGCCTCTTAGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGCTTACACCCATTTTGGTACAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAATGGCCTTCTGGACAGTGACAGCGACTCCCTAAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGT
rabbit GCTGCTGCCTTTGCCAAGGGTCTTTTAGCTCTAGAAGGAGAACTGACTCCTATTTTGGTACAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAATGGGCTCCTAGACAGCGATGGTGATTCCCTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGC
cow GCCGCAGCCTTTGCTAAGGGCCTTCTGGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGTTGACACCCATTTTGGTACAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAACGGGCTCTTGGACAGCGATGGGGATTCCCTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGT
dog GCTGCTGCCTTTGCCAAGGGCCTTCTGGCTCTAGAAGGAGAGCTAACACCTATTTTGGTACAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAATGGGCTCCTGGATAGTGATGGCGATTCCTTGAGCAGTTGCCAGCATCGA
rfbat GCTGCTGCCTTTGCTAAGGGCCTTCTGGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGCTGACACCCATTTTGGTACAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAACGGGCTCCTGGACAGCGACGGTGATTCCTTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGG
shrew GCTGCTGCCTTTGCCAAGGGTCTTCTGGCTTTAGAAGGGGAGCTGACACCCATTTTGGTACAAATGGTGAAAAGTGCCAACATGAATGGGCTCCTGGACAGTGATGGTGACTCCTTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCATCGG
armadillo GCTGCTGCCTTTGCTAAGGGCCTGCTGGCTCTAGAAGGGGAGCTGACACCCATCTTGGTACAAATGGTGAAAAGTGCCAACATGAATGGCCTCCTGGACAGTGATGGTGATTCCCTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GCTGCTGCCTTTGCTAAGGGCCTTCTGGCTCTAGAAGGAGAGTTGACACCCATTCTGGTGCAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAACGGGCTCCTGGACAGTGACGGCGATTCCTTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCGCCGA
monodelphis GCTGCAGCCTTTGCCAAGGGATTACTGGCACTGGAGGGGGAGTTGACACCTATCCTGGTACAAATGGTGAAGAGTGCCAACATGAATGGGCTTTTGGACAGTGATGGTGACTCTTTGAGCAGCTGCCAACACCGT
platypus GCCGCCTCCTTTGCCAAGGGGCTGCTGGCACTGGAGGGGGAGCTGACACCGATCCTGGTGCATATCGTCAAGAGCGCTAACACGAACGGGCTGTTGGACAGCGACGGAGACTCCCTGAGCAGCTGCCAGCACCGT
chicken GCAGCGGCTTTTGCAAAGGGTCTGCTTGCCCTGGAAGGAGAGCTGACCCCCATCCTGGTGCAGATGGTGAAAAGTGCCAATATGAACGGTCTCCTGGACAGTGACAGTGATTCTCTAAGCAGCTGTCAACACAGA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGTCTTCTGGCACTAGAAGGAGAACTTACACCAATTCTGGTCCAGATGGTTAAAAGTGCAAACATGAATGGACTCCTGGACAGTGATAGCGACTCCCTTAGCAGTTGTCAGCAAAAA
tetraodon GCCGCCGCCTTTGCCAAGGGCTTGCTCGCCCTGGAGGGCGAGCTGACGCCCATCCTGGTGCAGATGGTAAAGAGCGCCAACATGAACGGCCTGCTGGACAACGACAGCGACTCTCTGAGCAGCTGCCAACACCGC
fugu GCTGCTGCTTTTGCCAAGGGTCTACTGGCTCTAGAAGGAGAATTAACTCCAATCCTGGTTCAGATGGTGAAAAGTGCCAACATGAATGGACTGCTGGACAGTGACAGTGACTCTTTGACAGACTGCCAGCAGAAG
zebrafish GCGGCGGCGTTCGCAAAGGGTCTCTTAGCGTTGGAAGGAGAACTGACACCCATCTTGGTCCAGATGGTGAAAAGTGCAAATATGAACGGTCTGCTGGATAACGATATTGAATCGCTCAGCGGCTGTCAGCAGAGG
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CB
human GTGAAGGCTCGGCTGCACCATATTCTACAGCAGGATGCGCCCTTTGGCCCTGAGGACTACGATCAGCTGGCTCCCACCAGAAGTACTTCCCTGCTCAACTCCATGACTATCATCCAGAATCCTGTGAAGGTCTGT
chimp GTGAAGGCTCGGCTGCACCATATTCTACAGCAGGATGCGCCCTTTGGCCCTGAGGACTACGATCAGCTGGCTCCCACCAGAAGTACTTCCCTGCTCAACTCCATGACTATCATCCAGAATCCTGTGAAGGTCTGT
baboon GTGAAGGCTCGGCTGCACCATATTTTACAGCAGGATGCGCCCTTTGGCCCTGAGGACTACGACCAGCTGGCTCCCACCAGAAGTATTTCCCTGCTCAACTCCATGACTATCATCCAGAATCCTGTGAAGGTCTGT
macaque GTGAAGGCTCGGCTGCACCATATTTTACAGCAGGATGCGCCCTTTGGCCCTGAGGACTACGACCAGCTGGCTCCCACCAGAAGTATTTCCCTGCTCAACTCCATGACTATCATCCAGAATCCTGTGAAGGTCTGT
marmoset GTAAAGGCTCGGCTGCACCATATTTTACAGCAGGATGCACCCTTTGGCCCTGAGGACTACGATCAGCTGGCTCCCACCAGAAGTACTTCCCTGCTCAACTCCATGACTATCATACAGAATCCTGTGAAGGTCTGT
galago GTGAAGGCTCGGCTGCACCATATTTTGCAGCAGGATGCACCCTTTGGCCCTGAGGACTATGATCAGCTAGCTCCCACTGGAAGTACTTCCCTACTCAACTCCATGAGTATCATCCAGAATCCTGTGAAGGTCTGT
rat GTGAAGGCACGACTGCATCACATCTTGCAGCAGGATGCACCCTTTGGCCCCGAGGACTATGACCAGCTGGCTCCGACTGGAAGTACTTCTCTGCTCAACTCCATGTCTGTAATCCAGAATCCTGTGAAAGTCTGT
mouse GTGAAGGCGCGACTGCACCACATTTTGCAGCAGGATGCACCCTTTGGCCCTGAGGACTATGACCAGCTGGCTCCAACTGGAAGCACGTCTCTGCTCAACTCCATGTCTGTAATCCAGAATCCCGTGAAAGTCTGT
rabbit GTGAAAGCTCGGCTACACCATATTTTGCAGCAGGATGCAACCTTTGGCCCTGAGGACTATGATCAGCTGGCTCCCACTGGAAGCACTTCCCTGATCAACTCCATGACCGTCATCCAGAATCCTGTGAGGGTCTGT
cow GTGAAGGCTCGGCTACATCACATTCTGCAGCAGGATGCGCCCTTTGGCCCTGAGGATTACAATCAGCTGGCTCCCACTGGAAGCACTTCCCTCCTCAGCTCCATGGCTGTTATCCAGAATCCTGTGAAGGTCTGT
dog GTGAAGGCTCGACTACACCATATTTTGCAGCAGGATGCACCTTTTGGTCCTGAGGATTATGATCAGCTGGCTCCCACTGGAAGCACTTCCCTCCTAAACTCCATGGCTGTCATCCAGAATCCCGTGAAAGTCTGT
rfbat GTCAAAGCTCGACTGCACCACATTTTGCAGCAGGATGCGCCCTTTGGCCCTGAGGATTATGAGCAGCTGGCTCCCACTGGAAGCACTTCCCTACTCAACTCCATGGCTGTCATCCAGAATCCTGTGAAGGTCTGT
shrew GTGAAGGCTCGGCTCCACCATATTTTGCAGCAGGATTCAACTTTTGGCCCTGAGGATTATGATCAGCTGGCTCCCACTGGAAGTACATCCCTGCTCAACTCTATGGCTGTCATTCAGAATCCTGTGAAGGTCTGT
armadillo GTAAAAGCACGGCTGCACCATATTTTGCAGCAGGATGCACCCTTTGGCTCTGAGGACTATGATCAGCTTGCTCCCACTGGAAGCACCTCTCTGCTGAACTCCATGGCTATCATCCAGAATCCTGTGAAGGTCTGT
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GTAAAGGCTCGACTACACCATATTTTACAGCAAGACGCACCCTTTCGCCCTGAAGACTATGA- - - - CTGGCTCCCACGGGCAGCACTTCCCTCCTTAACTCCATGGCGATCATCCAGAATCCCGTAAAAATCTGT
monodelphis GTGAAAGCACGTCTACATCACATTCTACAACAGGATACACCCTTTGGCCCTGGAGACTATGAGCAGCTGGCCCCTACAGGCAGTCTCTCCTTGCTCAACTCCATGGCCATAATTCAGAATCCTGTGGAGATCTGT
platypus G- - - - - - - - - - - - - - CACAGCATCCTGCAGCAGGACGCGACCTTCAGCCAGCAGGAATATGAACGGCTGGCCCCCACGGGCAGCATCTCCCTGCTGAAATCCATGGCCATCGGA- - - AACCCAGTGGAGATCTGT
chicken GTGAAAGCACGACTGCATGAAATCATGCAGAAGGATGCTGAGTTCTGTGAAGAAGACTATGAAAAGCTAGCACCTACAGGTAGTGCTTCTCTGCTCAACTCCATGACCTTCATCCAGAACCCTGTGGAGATCTGT
xenopus GTAAAGGCCCGTTTGCATGAAATCATGCAGAAGGATAAGGAGTTCTCAGAGGAAGAGTCTGCTTTCCTGGCTCCTACAAGCAGCACATCTATAGTAAACTCCATGGAGTGTATTCAAAATCCTGTGAAAACATGT
tetraodon GTCAAGGCCCGGCTCCACGAGATCCTGCAGACGGACAAGGGCTTCAGCGATGAAGACTACGACAACCTGGCTCCCACCGGCAGCCCGTCGCTGGTCAACTCCATGGAGCTCATCCAGAACCCGGTCCAAACCTGC
fugu GTGAAGACCAGGCTACATGAGATCATGCAGAAGGACCTGGAGTTCACACAGGACGACTACCAGAAGCTGGCTCCCACTGGCAGCCCGTCACTGGTGAACTCCATGGAAGTCATTCAGAATCCAGTGAAAACCTGC
zebrafish GTTAAAGCCAGACTTCATGAGATCATGCAGAAAGATGAAGTCTTCACTGAAGAAGACTATGATTTGCTGGCCCCAACATGCAGCAGTTCTCTGGTGAACTCTATGGCTGTC- - - GAGAATCCAGTGTGTATATGT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

1900
.

1910
.

1920
.

1930
.

1940
.

1950
.

1960
.

1970
.

1980
.

1990
.

2000
.

2010
.

2020

3



CB
human GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATCGAAAACCTCACCCACCAGATCCGGGAACGAATGCAGGACCCCAGGTCTGTAGACCTGCAGCTCTACCACAGTGAGACACTAGAGCTAATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAGCTGGAG
chimp GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATCGAAAACCTCACCCACCAGATCCGGGAACGAATGCAGGACCCCAGGTCTGTAGACCTGCAGCTCTACCACAGTGAGACACTAGAGCTAATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAGCTGGAG
baboon GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATCGAAAACCTCACCCACCAGATCCGGGAACGAATGCAGGACCCCAGGTCTGTAGACCTGCAGCTCTACCACAGTGAGACACTAGAGCTAATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAGCTGGAA
macaque GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATCGAAAACCTCACCCACCAGATCCGGGAACGAATGCAGGACCCCAGGTCTGTAGACCTGCAGGTTTACCACAGTGAGACACTAGAGCTAATGGTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAGCTGGAG
marmoset GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATTGAAAACCTCACACACCAGATCCGAGAACGAATGCAGGACCCCAGGTCTGTAGACCTGCAACTCTACCACAGTGAAACACTAGAACTAATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAGCTGGAG
galago GATCAGGTGTTTGCCTTGATTGAAAACCTTACCCACCAGATCCAGGAACAGATGCAGGACCCCAAGTCTGTAGACCTGCAGCTCTATCACAGTGAGACACTGGAGCTAATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAGTTGGAG
rat GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATTGAAAACCTTACCCACCAAATTCGGGAACGGATGCAGGACCCCAGCTCTGTAGACCTGCAGCTCTACCACAGTGAAACACTAGAGCTAATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAACTAGAG
mouse GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATTGAAAACCTTACCCACCAGATTCGGGAACGGATGCAAGACCCCAGCTCTGTAGACCTGCAGCTCTACCACAGTGAGACACTAGAGCTAATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAACTAGAG
rabbit GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATTGAAAACCTCACCCACCAGATCCGGGAACGGATGCAGGACCCCAAGTCTGTAGACCTGCAGCTGTACCACAGCGAGACACTAGAGCTTATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAGTTGGAA
cow GATCAAGTATTTGACCTGATTGAAAACCTCACTCACCAGATCCGGGAACGGATGCAGGACCCCAAGTCTGTAGACCTGCAGCTCTACCACAGCGAGACACTAGAGCTGATGCTGCAGCGTTGGAGCAAGCTGGAG
dog GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATTGAAAACCTCACTCATCAGATCCGGGAACGGATGCAGGACCCCAAGTCTGTAGACCTGCAACTCTACCATAGTGAGACACTAGAGCTCATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAACTAGAG
rfbat GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATTGAAAACCTCACTCACCAGATCCAGGAACGGATGCAGGACCCTAAGTATGTAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATTGAAAACCTCACCCACCAGATCCGGGAGCGGATGCAGGACCCCAGGTCGGTAGACCTGCAACTCTATCACAGTGAAACACTAGAGCTAATGCTCCAGCGTTGGAGCAAGTTAGAA
armadillo GATCAGGTATTTTCCCTGATTGAAAATCTCACTCACCAGATCTGGGAACGGATTCAGGACCCCAAGTCTCTAGACCTACAACTCTACCACAGTGAGACACTAGAACTAATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAGCTGGAG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GATCAGGTATTTGCCCTGATTGAAAACCTTACCCACCAGATCCGGGAAAGGATGCAGGACCCCAACTCTGTAGACCTGCAACTCTACCACAGTGAGACACTGGAGCTAATGCTACAGCGTTGGAGCAAGCTGGAG
monodelphis AACCAGGTATTTTCTCTGATTGAGAACCTCACATACCAGATCCGGGAACGACTGCAGGACCCCAAGTCAGCAGACCTGCAGTTGTACCACAGCGAGACTCTGGAGTTGATGTTGCAGCGCTGGAGCAAGCTGGAA
platypus GACAAGGTGTTTGCCCTCATCGAAAACCTCACCCAGCAGATCCAGGAGCGGCTGGAGGACCCCAAGGCTGCCGACCTGCAGCTGTACCACAGCGAGACGCTGGAGCTGATGCTGCAGCGCTGGAGCAAGCTAGAA
chicken AACCAGGTGTTCACCCTGATTGAGAACCTCACCTCCCAGATACGAAAACGATTGGAAGACCCAAAATCTGCGGACCTGCAGCTCTACCACAGCGAGACTTTAGAACTGATGCTGCAACGCTGGAGTAAGCTGGAG
xenopus GACAGTGTGTATTCCCTCATTGAAAACCTTACTTCTCAAATTCAAAAACGCCTGGAAGACCCCAAATCTGCTGATCTGCAGCTGTACCACAGCGAGACCTTAGAATTGATGCTTCAACGATGGAGCAAGTTGGAG
tetraodon CACAAGGTGCACGCTCTGATCCAGAGCCTGACCTCGCAGATCCGCAGACGGCTGGAGGACCCAAAGTCGGCAGACCTGCAGCTGTACCACAGCGAGACGCTGGAGCTGATGCTGCAGCGCTGGTCCAAGCTAGAG
fugu GACAAAGTGTACGGTCTTATCCAGAGTCTGACCTCACAGATCCGCAGAAGGTTGGAGGACCCAAAGTCAGCAGACCTGCAGCTCTACCACAGCGAGACACTGGAGCTGATGCTGCAGCGCTGGTCCAAACTGGAG
zebrafish GATCAAGTCTACACCCTCGTCCAGAGCCTCACTTCACAGATCCGCAAAAGACTCGAAGACCCCAAATCAGCAGACCTGCAGTTGTACCACAGTGAGTCTCTGGAGCTCATGCTGCAGCGCTGGTCTAAACTGGAG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CGTGACTTTCGACAGAAGAGTGGGCGCTATGATATCAGTAAGATCCCTGACATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTGCAGCACAATGGGAGTCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCAGAGTTGCTCCGTCTCTCTAAG
chimp CGTGACTTTCGACAGAAGAGTGGGCGCTATGATATCAGTAAGATCCCTGACATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTGCAGCACAATGGGAGTCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCAGAGTTGCTCCGTCTCTCTAAG
baboon CGTGACTTTCGACAGAAGAGTGGGCGCTGTGATATCAGTAAGATCCCTGACATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTGCAGCACAATGGGAGTCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCCGAGTTGCTCCGTCTCTCTAAG
macaque CGTGACTTTCGACAGAAGAGTGGGCGCTATGATATCAGTAAGATCCCTGACATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTGCAGCACAATGGGAGTCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCCGAGTTGCTCCGTCTCTCTAAG
marmoset CGTGACTTTCGACAGAAGAGTGGGCGCTATGATATCAGTAAGATCCCTGACATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTGCAGCACAATGGGAATCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCAGAGTTGCTCCATCTCTCTAAG
galago CGTGACTTTCGACAGAAGAGTGGCCGCTATGATATCAGTAAGATCCCTGACATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGACGTGCAGCACAATGCAAGTCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCAGAGTTGCTACGTCTCTCTAAG
rat CGTGACTTTCGACAAAAGAGCGGGCGCTATGATATCAGTAAGATCCCCGACATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTACAACACAATGGGAGTCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCCGAGTTGCTACGTCTTTCAAAA
mouse CGTGACTTTCGACAAAAGAGCGGGCGCTATGATATCAGTAAGATCCCTGATATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTGCAACACAACGGGAGTCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCCGAGTTACTCCGTCTTTCCAAA
rabbit CGTGACTTCCGACAGAAGAGTGGGCGCTATGATATCAGTAAGATCCCTGACATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGACGTGCAGCACAATGGGAGCCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCAGAGTTGCTCCGTCTCTCTAAG
cow CGTGACTTCCGGCAGAAGAGTGGGCGCTATGACATCAGTAAGATCCCTGACATCTACGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTACAGCACAATGGGAGTCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCAGAGCTGCTCCGTCTCTCTAAG
dog CGTGACTTTCGACAGAAGAGTGGGCGCTATGATATCAGTAAGATCCCTGATATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTGCAGCACAATGGGAGTCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCAGAGTTGCTACGTCTCTCTAAA
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew CGTGACTTTCGGCAGAAGAGTGGACGCTATGATATCAGTA- GATCCCTGACATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTGCAGCACAATGGAAGTCTGGCGCTTCAAGGCACAGCAGAGTTGCTCCGTCTCTCCAAA
armadillo AGGGACTTTCGGCAGAAGAGTGGGCGCTATGACATTAGTAAGATCCCTGACATCTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTCCAGCACAATGGGAGTCTGGGACTTCAAGGCACAGCAGAATTGCTACGTCTCTCTAAG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CGTGATTTCCGACAGAAAAGTGGGCGCTATGACATCAGTAAGATCCCTGATATTTATGACTGTGTCAAGTATGATGTGCAGCACAATGGAAGTCTGGGACTTGAAGGCACAGCAGAATTGCTACGTCTCTCTAAG
monodelphis CGTGACTTTCGGCAGAAAAGTGGACGCTTTGATATCAGCAAAATCCCTGACATCTATGATTGTGTCAAGTATGACGTGCAGCACAATGGGAGCCTGGGGCTCCAGGGGACAGCCGAATTGCTGAGACTCTCCAAA
platypus CGTGACTTCCGCCTGAAAAGCGGGCGCTACGACATCAGCAAGATCCCCGACATCTACGACTGCGTCAAGTACGACGTGCAGCACAACGCGGGGTTGGGGCTGCACGGGACGGACGAGCTGCTGCGGCTGTCCAAG
chicken AGAGATTTTCGCATGAAAAATGGGCGTTACGACATCAGCAAGATCCCTGATATCTATGACTGCATCAAGTATGATGTGCAGCACAACTGTGCACTGAAGCTGGAAGGCACAGCTGAGCTCTTCCGATTCTCCAAA
xenopus AGAGATTTTCGCATGAAGAATGGGCGTTATGACATCAGCAAAATCCCTGATATCTATGATTGTGTTAAATATGATGTTCAACATAACAGCTCTCTGAAACTGGAAGGGACAGACGAACTTTTCAAGATTTCAAAA
tetraodon CGGGACTTCCGCATGAAGAACGGCCGCTACGACATCAGTAAGATCCCCGACATCTACGACTGCGTGAAGTACGACGTCATCCACAACGCCAGTCTGGGCCTGGAGGACACGCTGGAGCTGTTCAGGCTGTCGCGA
fugu AGGGACTTCCGCACCAAGAATGCCCGCTACGACATCAGCAAGATCCCTGACATCTACGACTGCATCAAGTATGACACACAGCACAACGCCACGCTGGCCCTGGAGGACACAATGGAGTTGTTCCGGCTGTCTCGA
zebrafish CGGGATTTCCGAATGAAGAACGGCCGCTACGACATTAGCAAGATCCCAGACATCTACGATTGCGTGAAATACGACACGCAGCACAACAGCTCTCTGGCTCTGGAGGACACCCTGGAGCTCTTCCATCTGTCCAAA
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human GCACTGGCTGATGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAGTACGGGATCAGTCGGGAGGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCTGTGGGCTTCTGTCTTCCACTGTTGCGGAAGATACTACTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
chimp GCACTGGCTGATGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAGTACGGGATCAGTCGGGAGGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCTGTGGGCTTCTGTCTTCCACTGTTGCGGAAGATACTACTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
baboon GCATTGGCTGATGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAGTACGGGATCAGCCGGGAGGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCTGTGGGATTCTGTCTTCCACTGTTGCGGAAGATACTGCTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
macaque GCATTGGCTGATGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAGTACGGGATCAGCCGGGAGGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCTGTGGGCTTCTGTCTTCCACTGTTGCGGAAGATACTGCTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
marmoset GCATTGGCTGATGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAGTACGGGATCAGTCGGGAAGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCTGTGGGCTTCTGTCTTCCCCTGTTGCGGAAGATACTACTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCATGAGGATGAGTCT
galago GCACTGGCTGATGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAGTACGGGATCAGTCGGGAGGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCTGTGGGCTTCTGTCTTCCACTGTTGCGGAAGATACTACTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
rat GCTCTGGCCGATGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAATACGGCATCAGTAGAGAAGAGAAAGTGGAAATCGCTGTGGGCTTCTGCCTTCCACTGCTGCGGAAAATCCTACTTGACCTGCAGAGAACTCACGAGGATGAGTCT
mouse GCTCTGGCTGACGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAGTATGGGATCAGTAGAGAGGAGAAAGTGGAGATTGCTGTGGGCTTCTGCCTTCCACTGCTGCGGAAAATCCTACTTGACCTGCAGAGAACTCACGAGGATGAGTCT
rabbit GCATTGGCTGATGTGGTCATCCCCCAGGAGTACGGGATCAGTCGGGAGGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCCGTGGGCTTCTGTCTTCCTCTGTTGCGGAAGATACTACTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
cow GCGCTGGCTGATGTAGTCATTCCCCAGGAATATGGGATCAGCCGGGAGGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCCGTGGGCTTCTGTCTCCCACTGTTGCGGAAGATACTGCTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
dog GCATTGGCTGATGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAGTACGGGATCAGTCGGGAGGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCTGTGGGCTTCTGTCTTCCACTGTTGCGGAAAATACTACTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGTACGGCATCAGTCGGGAGGAGAAACTGGAGATTGCCGTGGGCTTCTGTCTTCCACTGTTGCGGAAGATACTACTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
shrew GCACTAGCCGATGTGGTTATTCCCCAGGAGTACGGGATCAGTCGGGAAGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCTGTGGGCTTCTGTCTTCCACTGTTGCGAAAGATACTACTTGACCTACAAAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
armadillo GCACTGGCTGATGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAGTATGGGATCAGTCGGGAGGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCTGTGGGCTTCTGTCTTCCACTGTTGCGGAAGATACTACTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GCACTGGCCGATGTGGTCATTCCCCAGGAATATGGAATCAGCCGAGAGGAGAAACTGGAAATTGCTGTTGGCTTCTGTCTTCCACTGTTAAGGAAGATACTGCTTGACCTGCAGAGAACCCACGAGGATGAGTCT
monodelphis GCGCTGGCTGATGTGGTCATTCCTCAGGAGTATGGTATCAGCCGGGAGGAGAAACTAGAGATTGCTGTGGGCTTTTGCCTCCCATTGCTGAGGAAGATTCAGCTTGACCTACAGCGAACCCATGAAGACGAGTCT
platypus GCCCTGGCCGACGTGGTCATCCCCCAGGAGTACGGGATCAGCCGGGAAGAGAAGCTGGAGATCGCCGTGGGCTTCTGCCTCCCGCTGCTCCGCAAAATCCTGCTCGACCTGCAGAGGACCCACGAGGACGATTCC
chicken GCCCTGGCAGATGTGATCATACCACAGGAGTATGGAATTAATAAGGAGGAGAAACTGGAGATTGCTATTGGCTTTTGTCTTCCTCTAATTAAAAAAATCCAGTTGGACCTACAGAGAACCCATGAAGATGAGTCT
xenopus TCACTTGCAGATATTATAATTCCACAGGAATACGGGATAAATAAAGAGGAAAAACTGGAGATTGCCGTGGGATATTGCCTTCCTCTGATTAAAAAAATTCAGCTGGACCTACAGCGAACACATGAGGATGAGTCT
tetraodon GCTTTGGCGGACATCGTCATCCCGCAGGAGTACGGCATCAGCCGGGCCGAGAAGCTGGACATCGCTCAGGCCTACTGCGTCCCTCTGATGAAGAAGATCCAGCTGGACCTGCAGAGGACGCACGAGGACGAGGCC
fugu GCCCTAGCCGATATCATCATCCCTCAGGAGTATGGCATCAGCAGAGCAGAGAAGCTGGACATTGCTCAGGCTTACTGTGTCCCTCTGATGAAGAAGATCCAGCTGGACCTGCAGAGGACTCACGAAGACGAAGCT
zebrafish GCGCTGGCAGACATCATCATCCCACAGGAGTATGGCATTAATACGGTAGAGAAGCTGGATATTGCGTATGCCTATTGTCTGCCTTTGGTGAAGAAAATTCAGCTGGACCTTCAGAGGACACATGAGGATGAGTCT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB C
human GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCCGAGGCGTGCTCTCCCCAGGTCGCCACGTTCGAACGCGTCTCTATTTCACCAGTGAGAGCCATGTCCACTCCCTGCTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGAGGACTTCTTGAT
chimp GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCCGAGGCGTGCTCTCCCCAGGTCGCCACGTTCGAACGCGTCTCTATTTCACCAGTGAGAGCCATGTCCACTCTCTGCTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGAGGACTTCTTGAT
baboon GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCCGAGGCGTGCTCTCCCCAGGTCGCCACGTTCGAACGCGTCTCTGTTTCACCAGTGAGAGCCACGTCCACTCCCTACTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGAGGACTTCTTGAT
macaque GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCCGAGGCGTGCTCTCCCCAGGTCGCCACGTTCGAACACGTCTCTATTTCACCAGTGAGAGCCACGTCCACTCCCTACTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGAGGACTTCTTGAT
marmoset GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCCGAGGTGTGCTCTCCCCAGGTCGCCATGTTCGAACACGTCTCTATTTCACCAGTGAGAGCCACGTCCACTCCCTACTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGGGGTCTTCTTGAT
galago GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCAGAGGAGTGCTCTCCCCAGGCCGCCACGTTCGAACACGTCTCTATTTTACCAGTGAGAGCCATGTCCACTCCCTACTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTACGGGGGACTTCTTGAT
rat GTCAACAAGCTGCACCCCCTGTACTCGCGTGGAGTGCTCTCTCCAGGCCGCCATGTTCGAACTCGGCTCTATTTCACCAGTGAGAGCCATGTTCACTCCCTACTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGGGGACTTCTCGAT
mouse GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCACGTGGAGTGCTCTCCCCAGGCCGCCATGTTCGAACTCGGCTCTATTTCACCAGTGAGAGTCATGTTCACTCCTTACTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGGGGACTTCTCGAT
rabbit GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCCGAGGAGTGCTCTCCCCAGGCCGCCACGTTCGAACACGTCTCTATTTCACCAGTGAGAGCCACGTCCACTCCCTGCTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTACGGGGGACTTCTTGAT
cow GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCCGAGGGGTGCTCTCTCCAGGCCGCCATGTTCGAACACGTCTCTACTTCACCAGTGAGAGCCACGTGCACTCCCTACTGAGTGTCTTCCGCTATGGGGGACTTCTGGAT
dog GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCCGAGGGGTGCTCTCCCCAGGCCGCCATGTTCGAACACGTCTCTATTTCACCAGTGAAAGCCATGTCCACTCCCTACTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGGGGACTTCTTGAT
rfbat GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTATTCCCGAGGAGTGCTCTCCCCAGGCCGCCATGTTCGAACACGTCTCTATTTCACCAGCGAAAGCCATGTCCACTCTCTACTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGGGGACTTCTGGAT
shrew GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCCGAGGAGTGCTATCTCCAGGTCGCCACGTTCGAACGAGACTGTATTTCACCAGTGAAAGCCACGTTCACTCCCTCCTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGGGGACTTCTTGAT
armadillo GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCCTGTACTCCCGAGGAGTGCTCTCCCCAGGTCGCCATGTTCGAACACGTCTCTATTTTACCAGCGAGAGCCACGTCCACTCCCTGCTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGGGGACTTCTTGAT
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GTCAACAAGCTGCATCCCTTGTATTCTCGAGGAGTGCTCTCCCCTGGCCGCCACGTGCGAACACGCCTCTATTTCACCAGTGAGAGCCACGTCCACTCCCTACTTAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGAGGACTTCTGGAT
monodelphis GTCAACAAGCTTCATCCCCTGTACTCCAGAGGGGTGCTTTCCCCAGGCCGCCATGTCCGAACACGTCTCTACTTCACCAGCGAGAGCCATGTCCATTCCCTGCTCAGTGTCTTCCGTTATGGAGGGCTTCTTGAT
platypus GTCAACAAGCTGCACCCCCT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken GTCAACAAACTACATCCCCTGTACTCGAGAGGAGTGCTGTCACCGGGCCGCCACGTTCGGACAAGGCTCTACTTCACCAGTGAGAGCCACGTACACTCTCTGCTCAGCATCTTCCGCTATGGGGGCCTCCTGGAT
xenopus GTAAACAAACTGCACCCCCTTTATTCCAGAGGGGTTTTATCTCCTGGACGCCACGTTCGAACACGGTTATACTTCACCAGCGAAAGCCATGTACATTCTTTATTAAGTATATTTCGCTATGGGGGACTCTTGGAT
tetraodon GTCAACAAGCTCCACCCACTGTATTCTCGTGGCGTGATGTCTCCGGGCCGCCACGTGCGCACCCGCCTCTACTTCACCAGCGAGAGCCACGTCCACTCGCTGCTCAACGTCTTCCGCTACGGCGGCCTGCTGGAC
fugu GTCAACAAGCTTCACCCATTGTATTCACGCGGAGTGATGTCACCTGGTCGTCACGTGCGCACCCGCCTCTACTTTACCAGCGAGAGCCATGTTCACTCTCTGCTCAATGTCTTCCGCTACGGTGGCCTGCTAGAT
zebrafish GTAAACAAGCTGCATCCACTGTACTCGCGGGGTGTGATGTCTCCGGGTCGACACGTTCGAACCCGGCTCTACTTCACCAGCGAGAGCCATGTGCACTCTCTGCTCAACATCTTTCGCTACGGAGGCCTGCTAAAC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human GAGACCCAGGATGCACAATGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGATTATCTTAGTGCCATCTCAGAGCTTAACTACATGACCCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACAGGATCCCTTATCAGAGGAACGGTTCCAT
chimp GAGACCCAGGATGCACAATGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGATTATCTTAGTGCCATCTCAGAGCTTAACTACATGACCCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACAGGATCCCTTATCAGAGGAACGGTTCCAT
baboon GAGACCCAGGATGCACAATGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGATTATCTTAGTGCCATCTCAGAGCTTAACTATGTGACCCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACAGGATCCCTTATCAGAGGAACGGTTCCAT
macaque GAGACCCAGGATGCACAATGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGATTATCTTAGTGCCATCTCAGAGCTTAACTATATGACCCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACAGGATCCCTTATCAGAGGAACGGTTCCAT
marmoset GAGACCCAGGATGCACAATGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGATTATCTTAGTGCCATCTCAGAGCTTAACTACATGACCCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACAGGATCCCTTATCAGAGGAACGGTTCCAT
galago GAGACCAAGGATGCACAATGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGCTTATCTTAGTGCCATCTCAGAACTCAACTACATGACCCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACAGGATCCCTTATCAGAGGAACGGTTCCAT
rat GAGACCAAGGATGCACAGTGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGCGTATCTTAGTGCCATCTCAGAGCTCAACTACATGACCCAGATTGTTATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACGGGACCCCTTGTCAGAGGAGCGGTTCCAT
mouse GAGACCCAGGATGCCCAGTGGCAGCGAGCCTTGGCTTATCTCAGTGCCATCTCAGAGCTGAACTACATGACCCAGATTGTTATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACGAGGGACCCCTTGTCAGAGGAGCGGTTCCAT
rabbit GAGACCCAGGATGCCCAATGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGCTTATCTTAGTGCCATCTCAGAACTCAACTACATGACTCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAAGACAACACTCGGGATCCCCTGTCAGAGGAACGGTTCCAT
cow GAAACCAAGGATACACAGTGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGCATATCTCAGTGCCATCTCAGAGCTCAACTACATGACCCAGATTGTCATCATGCTCTATGAGGACAACACCCGGGATCCCTTGTCGGAGGAGCGGTTCCAT
dog GAGACCCAGGATGCACAATGGCAGAGAGCTTTGGCTTATCTCAGTGCCATTTCAGAGCTCAACTATATGACCCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACGGGATCCCTTATCAGAGGAGCGGTTCCAT
rfbat GAAACGCAGGATGCACAGTGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGCCTATCTTAGTGCCATCTCAGAGCTCAACTACATGACCCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACGGGATCCCTTATCAGAGGAGCGATTCCAT
shrew GAGACCAAGGATGCACAGTGGCAGCGGGCATTGGCATATCTTAGTGCCATTTCAGAACTCAACTACATGACGCAGATTGTTATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACGGGATCCCTTCTCAGAGGAGCGGTTCCAT
armadillo GAAACCCAGGATGCACAATGGCAGCGAGCTTTGGCTTATCTTAGTGCTATCTCAGAGCTCAACTACATGACTCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACAGGATCCTTTATCAGAGGAACGGTTCCAT
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GAGACGCAGGATGCGCAGTGGCAGCGTGCTTTGGCTTATCTCAGTGCCATCTCAGAACTCAACTACATGACCCAGATTGTCATCATGCTTTATGAGGACAACACACGGGATCCTTTCTCAGAGGAGCGATTCCAT
monodelphis GAATCCCAGGATGCTCAGTGGCAGAGGGCTCTGGCTTATCTCAGTGCCATCTCAGAGCTCAACTACATGACTCAGATTGTTATCATGCTATATGAAGACAATACCCAGGATCCCTCATCAGAGGAGCGATTCCAC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACCCTTCATCCGAGGAGCGTTTCCAC
chicken GAGAACAAAGACCAGCAGTGGAAGAGAGCCATGGACTATTTGAGTGCTATCTCAGAGCTGAACTACATGACCCAGATTGTTATCATGCTCTACGAGGACAACAACAAGGACCCATCTTCAGAAGAGCGCTTCCAC
xenopus GAGTCCAAAGATCAACAATGGAAGAGAGCAATGGATTACTTAAGTGCTGTTTCTGAACTAAATTACATGACGCAGATCGTGATTATGCTTTATGAGGACAATAACAAGGATGCGTCCTCAGAGGAAAGGTTTCAT
tetraodon GAGGAGAAGGACTGGCAGTGGAGACAGGCCATGGACTACCTGGGCGCCGTCACCGAGCTCAACTACATGACTCAGATCGTCATCATGCTGTATGAGGACAACGAGAAGGACCTCTCTTCTGAGGAACGCTTCCAC
fugu GAGGAGAAGGACTGGCAGTGGAGACAGGCCATGGAGTACCTGAGCGCCGTCACTGAACTCAACTACATGACGCAGATCGTCATCATGCTGTATGAGGACAACGATAAGGAGCCCACTTCAGAGGAGCGCTTCCAT
zebrafish GAGCCAAAAGACGAACACTGGAAGCAGGCGATGGATTACCTCAGCGCTGTGACTGAACTCAACTATATGACGCAGATAGTTATTATGCTGTATGAGGACAATAACAAGGATCCGTCCTCTGAAGAGCGCTTCCAT
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human GTGGAGCTACACTTCAGCCCCGGAGTGAAAGGTGTTGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCCCCGGCTGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAATGAGGAGATGAAAACCAACCAAGGCAGTATGGAGAACCTGTGT
chimp GTGGAGCTACACTTCAGCCCCGGAGTGAAAGGTGTTGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCCCCGGCTGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAATGAGGAGATGAAAACCAACCAAGGGAGTATGGAGAACCTGTGT
baboon GTGGAGCTACACTTCAGCCCTGGAGTGAAAGGTGGTGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCCCCAACTGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAATGAGGAAATGAAAACCAACCAAGGCAGTATGGAGAACCTGTGT
macaque GTGGAGCTACACTTCAGCCCTGGAGTGAAAGGTGGTGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCCCCAACTGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAATGAGGAAATGAAAACCAACCAAGGCAGTATGGAGAACCTGTGT
marmoset GTGGAGTTACACTTCAGCCCTGGAGTGAAAGGTGTTGAGGAGGAAGGCAGTGCCCCAGCTGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCGTCTTCTGAGAATGAGGAGATGAAAACCAACCAAGGCAGTATGGAGAACCTGTGC
galago GTAGAGCTACACTTCAGCCCTGGAGTAAAAGGTGTCGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCCCCAACTGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAATGAGGAGATGAAAACAGATCAAGGCAGCATTGAGAACCTGTGC
rat GTGGAGCTACATTTCAGCCCTGGTGTGAAAGGAGTTGAGGAA- - - GGCAGTGCCCCAGCCGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAACGAGGAGATGAAAACAGATCCAGGCAGCATAGAGAACCTATGC
mouse GTGGAGCTACATTTCAGCCCTGGAGTGAAAGGAGTTGAGGAA- - - GGCAGTGCCCCAGCCGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCCTCATCTGAGAATGAAGAGATGAAAACAGATCCAGGCAGCATTGAGAACCTGTGC
rabbit GTGGAGCTGCACTTCAGCCCTGGAGTGAAAGGTGTGGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCCCCGACTGGCTGTGGCTTCCGTCCTGCCTCTTCTGAGAATGAGGAAATGAAAGCAGACCAAGGTAGCATAGAGAACTTGTGC
cow GTTGAATTGCACTTCAGCCCTGGAGTGAAAGGTGTCGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCCCCCACTGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAATGAGGAGAGGAAAGCAGACCAAGGCAGCGTGGAGGACCTGTGC
dog GTGGAGCTACACTTTAGCCCTGGAGTGAAAGGTGTTGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCCCCAACTGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCTTCTTCTGAGAATGAAGAGATGAAAACAGACCAAGGCAGCATGGAGAACCTGTGC
rfbat GTGGAACTGCACTTCAGCCCTGGAGTGAAAGGTGTTGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCCCCAACTGGCTATGGATTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAACGAGGAAATGAAGACAGACCAAGGCAGCATGGAGAATCTGTGC
shrew GTGGAGCTGCACTTCAGCCCTGGTGTGAAAGGTGTGGAAGAAGAAGGCAGCGCGCCCACTGGCTATGGGTTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAATGTGGAGATGAAAACAGACCAAGGCAGCATGGAGAACCTGTGT
armadillo GTAGAGCTGCACTTCAGTCCTGGAGTGAAAGGTGTTGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCGCCAGCAGGCTGTGGATTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAATGAGGAGATGAAAACAGACCAAGGCAGTATGGAGAACCTGTGC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec GTGGAGCTGCACTTCAGCCCTGGAGCGAAAGGTGTTGAGGAAGAAGGCAGTGCCCCAACTGGCTATGGATTCCGCCCGGCTTCTTCTGAGAATGAAGAGATGAAAACAGATCAAGGCAGCATGGAGAACCTGTGC
monodelphis GTGGAACTGCACTTCAGCCCTGGAGTGAAAGGTGTTGAAGAGGATGGTAGTGCCCCCACTGGCTGTGGCTTCCGTCCAGCCTCTTCTGAGAATGAGGAAATACAGACAGACAAAGGCAGTATGGAAAACCTGTGC
platypus GTGGAGCTGCACTTCAGTCCTGGAGTCAAGGGTGGCGAGGAGGACGGCAGTGCCCCCACTGGCTATGGCTTCCGACCAGCCTCCTCTGAGAATGAGGAGATGCAGACGGACCAGGGCAGCATGGAGGACCTGTGC
chicken GTGGAGCTGCATTTCAGCCCTGGTGTGAAGGGTTGTGAGGAGGACAGAATT- - - CCCACGGGATTTGGCTTTCGGCCTGCCTCAGCAGAGAGTGAGGACAAGAAAGCAGACCAAGGCAGCCTGGAGGACCTCTCC
xenopus GTGGAGCTGCATTTCAGTCCTGGTGTCAAGGGCTGTGAAGAAGATGAGAATGCACCCCTGGGGTTTGGATTTCGTCCGGCATCAGCAGAAAATGAAGACAAGAAGACTGATCAGGGGAGTTTAGAAGACTTAACC
tetraodon GTGGAGCTTCACTTCAGCCCGGGTGTCAAAGGAGTGGAGGAGGAGGAGAACGCTCCCACTGGCTTCGGGTTCAGGCCTGCTTCTGCAGAGAACGGGCAGAAACAGACGGACCCCGGCAGCTTGGAGGACCTCTCC
fugu GTGGAACTTCACTTCAGTCCAGGGGTCAAAGGTTGTGAAGATGAGGAAAACATTCCTCTGGGCTTTGGCTTTAGGCCGGCCTCCTCTGAGACAGGGAACAAAGACAAGAAGCCCGGCAGTCTGGAGGACCTCTCC
zebrafish GTGGAACTGCATTTCAGCCCTGGGGTTAAA- - - GTGTCTGAGGAAGAGAGCGCTCCGATGGGCTTCGGCTTCCGACCAGCCTCTGCTGAAAATGACCAGAAGCAAACAGACCCTGGAAGTTTGGAGAACCTCTCA
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human CCAGGAAAGGCATCAGATGAACCAGACCGGGCATTGCAGACTTCACCCCAGCCTCCTGAGGGCCCTGGCCTTCCGAGGAGATCACCCCTCATTCGTAACCGAAAAGCTGGTTCCATGGAGGTACTTTCTGAGACT
chimp CCAGGAAAGGCATCAGATGAACCAGACCGGGCATTGCAGACTTTACCCCAGCCTGCTGAGGGCCCTGGCCTCCCGAGGAGATCACCCCTCATTCGTAACCGAAAAGCTGGTTCCATGGAGGTACTTTCTGAGACT
baboon CCAGGAAAGGCATCAGATGAGCCAGACCGGGCATTGCAGACTTCACCCCAGCCTCCTGAGGGCCCTGGCCTCCCAAGGAGATCACCCCTCATTCGTAACCGAAAAGCTGGTTCCATGGAGGTACTTTCTGAGACT
macaque CCAGGAAAGGCATCAGATGAGCCAGACCGGGCATTGCAGACTTCACCCCAGCCTCCTGAGGGCCCTGGCCTCCCAAGGAGATCACCCCTCATTCGTAACCGAAAAGCTGGTTCCATGGAGGTACTTTCTGAGACT
marmoset CCAGGAAAGGCATCAGATGAGCCAGACCGGGCATTGCAGACTTCACCCCAGCCTCCTGAGGGCCCTGGCCTCCCGAGGAGATCACCCCTCATTCGTAACCGAAAAGCTGGTTCCATGGAGGTACTTTCTGAGACT
galago CCAGGGAAGGCATCAGATGAGCCAGACCGGGCATTACAGACTTCTCCCCAGCCTTCCGAGGGCCCTGGCCTCCCAAGGAGATCACCCCTCATTCGTAACCGAAAAGCTGGCTCCATGGAGGTTCTTTCTGAAACT
rat CCAGCAAAGCCGTCAGATGAGCCAGACCGAGCCCTGCAGACCTCACCCCAGCCTGTTGAGGGCACTGGCCTCCCGAGGAGATCACCCCTCATTCGTAATCGAAAAGCTGGCTCCATGGAGGTGCTGTCTGAAACT
mouse CCAGGGAAGGCATCCGATGAACCAGACCGAGCACTGCAGACCTCACCCCAACCTGTTGAGGGCACTGGCCTCCCGAGGAGATCACCCCTCATTCGTAATCGAAAAGCTGGTTCCATGGAGGTGCTGTCTGAAACT
rabbit TCAGGCAAGACACCAGATGAGCCGGACCGGGCATCGCAGATTTCACCGCAGCCTCCCGAGGGCCCTGGCCTCCCGAGGAGATCGCCCCTCACTCGTAACCGAAAAGCCGGCTCCATGGAGGTGCTTTCTGAGACT
cow CCTGGGAAGGCATCAGATGAACCAGACAGAGCATTGCAGACCTCGCCTCTGCCCTCTGAGGGCCCCGGCCTCCCAAAGAGATCACCCCTCATTCGTAACCGCAAAGCCGGCTCCATGGAGGTGCTTTCTGAGACC
dog CCAGGGAAGGCATCAGATGAACCAGACCGGGCATTGCAGACTTCACCCCAGCCCCTTGAGGGCCCTGGCCTCCCAAGGAGATCACCCCTCATTCGTAATCGGAAAGCTGGTTCCATGGAGGTGCTTTCTGAGACT
rfbat CCAGGGAAGGCATCAGATGAGCCAGACCGGGCACTACAGACTTCACCCCAGCCCTCTGAGGGCCCTGGCCTCCCAAGGAAATCACCCCTCATTCGTAACCGCAAAGCTGGCTCCATGGAGGTGCTTTCTGAGACT
shrew CCAGGGAAGGCACCCGATGAGGCCGACCGGGCATTGCAGACGTCACCCCAGCCCCCTGAAGGCCCTGGCCTCCCCAGGAGATCGCCCCTCATTCGTAACAGAAAAGCCGGCTCCATGGAGGTGCTCTCTGAGACT
armadillo CCAGGGAAGGCATCAGATGAGCCAGACCGGGCATTACAAACGTCACCCCAGCCCTCTGAGGGCCCTGGCCTCCCAAGGAGATCACCACTCATTCGTAACCGAAAAGCTGGTTCCATGGAGGTACTTTCTGAGACT
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CCTGGGAAGGCATCAGATGAGCCAGACCGGGCGTTGCAGACTTCACCCCAGCCCTTTGAGGGCCCCGGCCTCCCAAGGAGATCACCTCTCATTCGTAACCGAAAAGCCGGTTCCATGGAGGTGCTCTCTGAGACC
monodelphis CGGAGTAGGGGTCGAGATGAACCAGACCGGGTATTGCAGACATCACCCCAGCCTCCTGAGATCCCTGGTCTTCCAAGAAGATCTCCACTCATCCGAAACCGTAAAGCTGGCTCTATGGAGGTGTTATCTGAGACT
platypus CGGCGGGGGGCACCGGATGAGCCGGACCGCGCTCCGCAGCCCGCCCCCCAGCCCCCGGAGCCCTCCGGCCTCCCGAAGAAGTCGCCTCTCATCCGTAACCGCAAGGCCGGCTCTATGGAGGTGCTTTCTGAGAGC
chicken AAAGAGAAGGGCATGGATGAGCCCGATCGTGCCCAGCCAAGGTCTCCACAGCCCTCCGAGCCCGTTGGCATTCAGCGGAGATCACCTCTGATCAGGAACCGGAAGACGGGGTCGATGGAGGTGCTTTCTGAATCT
xenopus AAAGTGAAAGGAAGAGATGAAGTGGACAGATCTATTCTTATGTCTGCTTTACCATCCGAGCCTCTCAGCCTCTTGCGCAAATCACCATTAACACGCTCCAGGAAAACTGGGTCAATGGAGGTCCTTTCTGAGACA
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - AGGGACGAGACGGACCGCGCCGTG- - - - - - - - - CCTCTG- - - TCGGAGCCCATCAGCATTCAGAGGAGGTCCCCGCTGATCCGCAATCATAAGACCGGCTCCATGGAGGTCCTCTCGGAGACC
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - CAAGACCAGCCCGATCAAGCCCTC- - - - - - - - - CTCATC- - - TCTGAGCCAATCAATATTCAGCGTAGGTCACCAATGATCCGAAACCGCAAGACGGGCTCAATGGAGGTCCTCTCTGAGACC
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - CGGGATGAGCCCGACCGTGCATTG- - - - - - - - - CCCCTT- - - TCAGAGGCCATCAGCACCCAGAGGAAATCCCCTTTGATCCGCAACCGCAAGACTGGCTCTATGGAGGTCTTGTCAGAAAGC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human TCATCCTCGAGGCCTGGTGGCTACCGGCTCTTTTCATCTTCACGGCCACCCACAGAAATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTAGGGTTTGAAGGGTGTTCCATGGTGCCTACCATCTACCCTCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
chimp TCATCCTCGAGGCCTGGCGGCTACCGGCTCTTTTCATCTTCACGGCCACCCACAGAAATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTAGGGTTTGAAGGGTGTTCCATGGTGCCTACCATCTACCCTCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
baboon TCATCCTCAAGGCCTGGTGGCTACCGGCTCTTTTCATCTTCACGGCCACCCACAGAAATGAAGCAGAGTGGCTTAGGATTTGAAGGGTGTTCCATGGTGCCTACCATCTACCCTCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
macaque TCATCCTCAAGGCCTGGTGGCTACCGGCTCTTTTCATCTTCACGGCCACCCACAGAAATGAAGCAGAGTGGCTTAGGATTTGAAGGGTGTTCCATGGTGCCCACCATCTACCCTCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
marmoset TCATCCTCAAGGCCTGGTGGCTACCGGCTCTTTTCAGCTTCACGGCCACCCACAGAAATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTAGGATTTGAAGGGTGTTCCATGGTGCCTACCATCTACCCTCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
galago TCATCCTCAAGGCCTGGTGGCTACCGGCTCTTCTCATCTTCACGGCCACCCACGGAGATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTAGGATTTGAAGGGTGCTCCATGGTGCCTACCATCTACCCCCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
rat TCGTCTTCAAGACCTGGTGGCTATCGGCTGTTTTCATCTTCACGGCCACCAACAGAGATGAAACAGAGCGGCCTAGGATTTGAAGGGTGCTCCATGGTACCTACCATCTACCCCCTGGAAACACTGCACAATGCC
mouse TCATCTTCAAGACCTGGTGGCTACCGTCTGTTTTCATCTTCACGGCCACCAACAGAGATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTAGGATTTGAAGGGTGCTCCATGGTACCTACCATCTACCCCCTGGAGACACTGCACAATGCC
rabbit TCATCCTCCAGGCCTGGTGGCTATCGGCTCTTCTCATCCTCACGGCCACCAACAGAGATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTAGGATTTGAAGGATGCTCCATGGTACCTACCATCTACCCCCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
cow TCCTCCTCGAGGCCTGGTGGGCACCGACTCTTCTCATCTTCACGGCCACCGACAGAGATGAAGCAGAGCGGCCTAGGATTTGAGGGGTGCTCCATGGTGCCTACTATTTACCCCCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
dog TCATCCTCAAGGCCTGGTAGCTACCGGCTCTTTTCATCTGCACGGCCACCAACAGAGATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTAGGATTTGAAGGATGTTCCATGGTGCCTACCATCTACCCCCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
rfbat TCATCCTCTAGGCCTGGTGGCTACCGGCTCTTTTCATCTTCACGGCCACCGACAGAGATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTAGGATTTGAAGGGTGCTCCATGGTGCCTACCATCTACCCCCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
shrew TCATCCTCAAGACCCGGTGGCTACCGGCTCTTTTCATCCTCACGCCCACCGACAGAGATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTTGGATTTGAAGGATGCTCCATGGTGCCTACCATCTACCCGCTGGAAACGCTGCATAATGCT
armadillo TCATCCTCAAGGCCTGGTGGCTACCGGCTCTTTTCATCTGCACGGCCACCGACAGAGATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTAGGATTTGAAGGGTGTTCCATGGTACCTACCATCTACCCCCTGGAAACACTGCATAACGCC
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GATTTGAAGGATGCTCCATGGTGCCTACCATCTACCCCCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCC
tenrec TCCTCCTCGAGGCCTGGCGGCTACCGGCTCTTTTCATCCTCACGGCCACCAACAGAGATGAAGCAGAGTGGCCTAGGCTTTGAAGGCTGCTCCATGGTGCCTACCATTTACCCCCTGGAAACACTGCATAATGCA
monodelphis TCATCTTCCCGACCTGGTAGTTACCGTCTATTCCAGTCTTCACGCCCCCCAACGGAAATGAAGCAAAGTGGCCTGGGATTTGAAGGTTGTTCCATGGTGCCCACCATCTATCCACTGGAGACTCTGCACAATGCC
platypus TCGTCCTCAAGGCCTGGCAGTTACCGGCTCTTTCCCTCCTCACGACCCCCCACGGAGATGAAACAGAGCGGCCTGGGGTTCGAAGGGTGCTCTATGGTGCCAACCATCTACCCGCTGGAAACCCTGCACAACGCT
chicken TCTTCCAAA- - - - - - GGT- - - TATCGCCTCTTCACGTACTCCAGGCAAGCTTCTGAGATGAAGCAAAGTGGCCTAGGTTTTGAAGGCTGTTCCATGGTTCCCACCATTTATCCCCTGGAGACCCTGCACAACTCC
xenopus TCCTCTAAA- - - GCTGGTGGCTACCGTCTCTTCACTTCCGCCAGACAGTCCTCAGACATGAAGCAAAGTGGTTTAGGTTTTGAGGGTTGTTCAATGGTACCTACTATCTACCCTCTGGAGACACTTCACAACTCA
tetraodon TCCTCCAAA- - - GCTGGCAGCTACCGG- - - - - - - - - - - CTCCCTCCAGTCTCCAGAGATGAAGCAGAGTGGATTAGGCTTTGAAGGCTGCTCCATGGTTCCCTCCATCTACCCTCTGGAGACGCTGCACAACTCG
fugu TCCTCCAAA- - - GGCTGCACGTCCCACCTCTTCCACTCCTCACACCAGTCACCTGAGGTCAAACCCAGTGGTTTAGGCTTTGAAGGCTGCTCCATGGTGCCCTCTATCTACCCTCTGGAGACACTGCACAACTCG
zebrafish TCTTCCAAA- - - GGAGGCAGCTATCGCCTCTTCCCTTCCTCACGTCAGTCTCCAGAGATGAAGCAGAGCGGATTAGGGTTTGAAGGTTATTCGCTGGTGCCCTCCATCTATCCACTGGAGACCCTACACAACTCG
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CTTTCCCTACGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTGAGTAGAGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCCCAGGCACAGGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTGATTCCATGCACAGCAGCCAGGCCTCAGATAACCCATTTTCTCCACCA
chimp CTTTCCCTACGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTGAGTAGAGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCCCAGGCACAGGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTGATTCCATGCACAGCAGCCAGGCCTCAGATAACCCATTTTCTCCACCA
baboon CTTTCCCTACGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTGAGTAGAGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCCCAGGCACAGGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTGATTCCATGCACAGCAGCCAGGCCTCAGATAACCCATTTTCTCCACCA
macaque CTTTCCCTACGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTGAGTAGAGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCCCAGGCACAGGCATCTGCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset CTTTCCCTACGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTGAGTAGAGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATACCCAGGCACAGGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTGATTCCATGCACAGCAGCCAGGCCTCAGATAGCCCATTTTCCCCACCA
galago CTTTCCCTGCGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTTTTGAGTAGAGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCCCAGGCACAGGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTGACTCTCTGCACAGCAACCAAGCTTCAGATAGCCCATTTTCCCCACCT
rat CTTTCCTTGCGCCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTGACTAAAGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCCCACGCACAGGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTGACTCTATGCACAACCACCAGGCCTCAGATAACCCGTTTTCCCCACCC
mouse CTTTCCTTGCGCCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTGACTAAAGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCCCACGCACAGGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTGACTCTATGCACAACCATCAGGCCTCAGATAGCCCGTTCTCCCCACCC
rabbit CTTTCCCTGCGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTTTTGAGTAGAGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCCCAGGCACAGGTATCTGCAGCCCTGTTTGACTCTATGCACAGCAACCAGGCCTCAGATGGCCCATTTTTGCCACCC
cow CTTTCCTTGCGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTGAGTAGAGTCTGCCAACGCCACACTGAGGCCCAAGCACAGGCGTCTGCAGCTCTCTTTGACTCTATGCACAGCAACCAAGCCTCTGACAGCCCGTTTTCTCCACCT
dog CTTTCCCTGCGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTCCTAAGTAGAGTCTGCCAGCGCCATACTGATGCCCAAGCACAGGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTGACTCTATGCACAGCAACCAAGCCTCAGATAGCCCATTTTCCCCACCC
rfbat CTTTCCCTGCGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTGAGTAATGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCTCAAGCACAGGTATCTGCAGCCCTCTTCGACTCTATGCACAGCAACCAGGCCTCAGATAGCCAGTTTTCCCCACCC
shrew CTGTCCCTTCGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTGAGTAGAGTCTGCCAGCGCCATACTGATGTCCAAGTACAGGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTGATTCTATGCGCAGCAACCAGGTCTCAGATAACCCATTTTCCCCACCC
armadillo CTTTCCCTGCGTCAAGTGAGTGCATTCTTGAGTAGAGTCTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCCCAGGCCCAGGCATCTGCAGCTCTCTTTGACTCTATGCACAGCAACCAAGCCTCAGATAGCCCATTTTCCCCACCC
elephant CTTTCCCTGCGTCAAGTAAGTGAGTTCTTGAGCAGAGTCTGCCAACGCCACACTGATGCCCAGGCCCAAGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTGACTCTATGCACAGCAACCAGGCATCCAATAGCCCATTTTCCCCACCC
tenrec CTTTCCTTGCGTCAAGTGAGTGAATTCTTAAGTAGAGTGTGCCAGCGCCACACTGATGCCCAGGCCCAGGCATCTGCAGCCCTCTTTCACTCGATGCACAGCAATCAGTCCTCAAACAGTCCATATCCCCAACCC
monodelphis CTCTCCCTTCGCCAAGTGAATGAATTTCTGAGTTCGGTCTGCCAACGGCACACAGA- - - - - - CGCCCAAGTATCTGCAGCTCTGTTTGATTCCATGCACAGCAACCAGGCTCCTGGGGGCCCATTTGCTCCACCC
platypus CTCTCCCTGCGACAAGTGAGCGACTTCTTAAGCTCCATCTGCCAGCGCCACACCGACGCCCACACCCAAGCCTCTGCAGCCCTGTTTGACTCCCTGCGCAGCGGCCAGCCCCCTGGGGGCCCATTGCCCCCGCCC
chicken CTCTCTTTGCGGCAAGTCAATGAGTTCCTGACGGCTGTGTGCAGGAGTTGCAGTGAATCACATGCTCAGTCTACTGCAGCTTTGTTTGATTCAATGATTGGCAGCCAGATACCAGGGGACCCTTTTATGTCTCAG
xenopus CTGTCCCTCAGGCAGGTCAATAGCTTCTTGACAGCAGTTTGTAAACAGTTTGCAGATAGCTGCTGCCCCCGTCATGGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon CTGTCCCTGAAGCAGGTGGACGACTTCCTCAGCCGGGTGTGTGAGAGCAGCAGCGAGGCCCACGCCAAGACCATGAAGGCTCTGTTTGCCTCC- - - CAC- - - AACCACCCGTCAGTGGAGTCCTACATCCCTCAG
fugu CTGTCCCTCAAGCAGGTGGACGACTTCCTCAACAGGGTGTGTGAAAGCAGCAGCGAAGCTCACGCCAAAACCATGAAGGCCCTGTTTGCCTCC- - - CAC- - - AACCATCCGTCAGTGGACTCGTACATCCCTCAG
zebrafish CTGTCCCTCAAGCAGGTGGACGAGTTCCTGACCACACTGTGTAAGAACGGGAGCGAAACACAATTCAAGAGGCTCAAAACTCTCTTTGACTCC- - - CAG- - - AACCAACCCACAGGGGAGTCTTACATCCCACAC
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

3110
.

3120
.

3130
.

3140
.

3150
.

3160
.

3170
.

3180
.

3190
.

3200
.

3210
.

3220
.

3230
.

3240

CB
human CGTACTCTTCATTCACCTCCCCTGCAACTCCAGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCCCCTTGGTTAGAGACAAGGTTTTGCCATGTTGGCCAGGCTGGTTTAGAGCTCCTGACCTCAAGTGATCTGCCTGCCTCGGCCTCC
chimp CGTACTCTTCATTCACCTCCCCTGCAACTCCAGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCCCCTTGGTTAGAGACAAGGTTTTGCCATGTTGGCCAGGCTGGTTTAGAGCTCCTGACCTCAAGTGATCTGCCTGCCTCGGCTTCC
baboon CGTACTCTTCATTCACCTCCCCTGCAACTCCAGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCCCCTTGGTTAGAGACAAGGTTTCGTCATGTTGGCCAGGCTGGTTTTGAACTCCTGACCTCAAGTGATCTGCCTGCCTCGGCCTCC
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TAGAGACAAGGTTTCGTCATGTTGGCCAGGCTGGTTTTGAACTCCTGACCTCAAGTGATCTGCCTGCCTCAGCCTCC
marmoset CGTACTCTTCATTCACCTCCCCTGCAACTCCAGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAACCCCCTTGGTTGGAGACAAGGTTTTGCCATGTTGGCCAGGCTGGTTTTGAACTCCTGACCTCAAGTGATCTGCCTGCCTTGGCCTTC
galago CGCACTCTTCACTCACCTCCCCTGCAACTACGGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCTCCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rat CGCACTCTTCATTCGCCACCCCTGCAACTTCGACATCGCTCTGAAAAGCCACCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
mouse CGCACTCTTCATTCGCCACCCCTGCAACTTCGGCATCGCTCTGAAAAGCCACCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rabbit CGTACTCTTCATTCACCTCCCCTGCAGCTCCGGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCCCCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow CGCACTCTTCATTCACCTACCCTACAACTCCAACAGCGCTCTGAAAAGCCCCCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
dog CGTACTCTTCATTCACCTACCCTACAACTTCGGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCCCCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat CGTACTCTTCATTCACCTACTTCACAACTCCGGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCCCCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew CGTACTCTTCATTCACCTACCCTACAACTCCGGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCCCCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CGTACTCTTCATTCACCACCCCTGCAGCTCCGGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCCCCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant CGTACTCTCCATTCACCTCCCCTGCAACTACAGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCCCCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tenrec CGTACTCTCCATTCACCTCCCCTGCAACTGCGGCAGCGTTCTGAGAAGCCCCCATGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CAGACCCTTCACTCACCCCCTTTGCAGCTCCGGCAGCGCTCTGAGAAGCCCCCATGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
platypus CAGACCCTCAGTTCGCCCCCTCTGCCGCTCCCTCACTGCTCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken AGAATTCTGTCATCATCCTCTTTCCCACTGCGCCAGCGGTCGGATAAGCCCCCTTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon AAGGTCCTC- - - TCATCCTCCATCTCCCTCAGATCTCGCTCTGACAGACCTCCATGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu AAGGTCCTC- - - TCATCC- - - - - - TCCCTCAGATCTCGCTCTGACAGACCTCCATGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish AGAGTCCTG- - - TCATCCTCTGTTTCACTGCGCCCACGCTCTGATCGGCCACCCTGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human CAAAGTGCTGGGATTACAGGCGTGAGCCACCGCACCCAGCCAGACAGCAGTGGCCCTTCTAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCTTCCCCTACTACAGTAGATGGTAACTCCCAATTTGGCTTCAGTGATCAA
chimp CAAAGTGCTGGGATTACAGGCGTGAGCCACCGCACCCAGCCAGACAGCAGTGGCCCTTCTAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCTTCCCCTACTACAGTAGATGGTAACTCCCAATTTGGCTTCAGTGATCAA
baboon CAAAGTGCTGGGATTACAGGCGTGAGCCACCACACCCAGCCAGACAGCAGTGGCCCTTCTAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCTTCCCCTACTACAGTAGATGGTAACTCCCAATTTGGCTTCAGTGATCAA
macaque CAAAGTGCTGGGATTACAGGCGTGAGCCACCGCACCCAGCCAGACAGCAGTGGCCCTTCTAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCTTCCCCTGCTACAGTAGATGGTAACTCCCAATTTGGCTTCAGCGATCAA
marmoset CAAAGTGCTGGGATTACAGGCATGAGCCACTGCACCAGGCCAGACAGCAGTGGCCCTTCTAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCTTCCCCTACTACAGTAGATGGTAACTCCCAATTTGGCTTCAGTGATCAA
galago - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATAGCAGTGGCCCTTCAAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCTTCTCCTACTGCAGTGGATGGTAACTCCCATTTTGGCTTCAATGATCAA
rat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGCAGTGGGCCTTCCAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGCCCTTCCTCTCCTACTACGGTGGATGGAAACTCACATTTTGGCTTCAGTGATCAG
mouse - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGCAGCGGGCCTTCCAGTACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGCCCTTCCTCTCCTACTACAGTAGATGGAAACTCACACTTTGGCTTCAGTGATCAG
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGTAGTGGCCCTTCCAGCACAGTGTCCAGTGCTGGCCCTTCCTCTCCTACTACAGTGGATGCCAACTCCCACTTTGCCTTCAGTGATCAG
cow - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGCAGTGGCCCTTCCAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCCTCCCCTACTGCAGTGGATGGTAACTGCCCTTTTGGCTTCAGTGATCAG
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATAGCAGTGGCCCTTCCAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCCTCCCCCACTGCAGTGGATGGTAACTGTCCTTTTGGCTTTAGTGATCAA
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGCAGCGGCCCTTCCAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCCTCCCCTACTGCAGTGGATGGTAACTGCCATTTTGGCTTCAGTGATCAG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGCAGTGGCCCTTCCAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCAGGTCCTTCCTCTCCTACTGCAGTGGATGGTAACTGCCAGTTTGGCTTTAGCGATCAA
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGCAGTGGCCCTTCCAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCCTCTCCCACTGCATTGGATGGTAACTCTCATTTTGGCTTCAATGATCAA
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGCAGTGGCCCTTCCAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCTTCCCCCACTGCAGTGGATGGTAACACCCATTTTGGCTTCAGTGATCAA
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGCAGTGGCCCGTCCAGCACTGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCTTCTTCTCCCACTGCAGTGGATGGAAACGCCCATTTTGGCTTCAGCGATCAA
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATAGCAGTGGTCCCTCTAGCACTGTGTCTAGTGCTGGCCCCTCTTCCCCTACTTCAGTTGATGGTGCCTCCCATTTTGGCTTCAGTGACCGT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGCAGCGGGCCCTCCAGTGCAGTGTCCAGTGCTGGTCCATCCTCGCCTACAGCGGGG- - - GCTGCCTGC- - - TTTGGCTTTGGTGACCGC
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACAGCAGTGGCCCTTCCAGTACTGTCTCCAGTGCAGGCCCATCCTCCCCAACCTCTTTGGACAGCTGCACTCGTTTCAACTTCGCTGAGAAA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CCCTCCCTAAATTCACACGTGGCTGAAGAACATCAAGGCCTTGGGCTGCTCCAGGAGACCCCTGGGAGTGGAGCACAAGAGCTCTCCATAGAAGGGGAGCAAGAGCTTTTTGAACCAAATCAGTCCCCACAGGTG
chimp CCCTCCCTAAATTCACACATGGCTGAAGAACATCAAGGCCTTGGGCTGCTCCAGGAGACCCCTGGGAGTGGAGCACAAGAGCTCTCCATAGAAGGGGAGCAAGAGCTTTTTGAACCAAATCAGTCCCCACAGGTG
baboon CCCTCCCTAAATTCACACGTGACTGAAGAACATCAATGCCTTGGGCTGCTCCGGGAGACCCCTGGGAATGGAGCACAAGAGCTCTCCATAGAAGGGAAACAAGAGATTTTTGAACCAAATCAGTCCCCACAGGTG
macaque CCCTCCCTAAATTCACACGTGACTGAAGAACATCAATGCCTTGGGCTGCTCCGGGAGACCCCTGGGAATGGAGCACAAGAGCTCTCCATAGAAGGGAAACAAGAGATTTTTGAACCAAATCAGTCCCCACAGGTG
marmoset CCCTCCCTAAATTCACACGTGACTGAAGAACGCCAAGGCCTTGGGCTGCTCCAGGAGACCCCTGGGAATGGAGCACAAGAGCTCTCCATAGAAGGGGAACAAGAGCTTTTTGAACCAAATCAGTCCTTACAGGTA
galago CCCTCCCTAAATTCACATGTGACTGAAGAACGTCAAGGCCTTGGACTGCTCCAGGAGACCCTCAGGAATGAAACACAAGAGCTATTCATAGAAGGGGAGCAAGAGCTTTTTGAACTGAACCAATCTTCACAGATG
rat TCCTCTGTAAATACACAAATGATTGAAGAAAAGCAAGGCCTTGGGTTGCTCCAGGAGACTCCTGGAGATGGAACACCAGAGTTCCACATAGAA- - - - - - - - - - - - CTTGCTGAGTCAACCCAGTCCCCTCAAGAG
mouse TCCTCTGTAAATATACATATGACTGAAGAAAAGCAAGGCTTTGGGTTGCTCCAGGAGACTCCTGGAGATGGAACACGAGAGCTCCATATAGAAAGACAGCAAGAGCTTGTTGAGCCAGCTCAGTCCCCTCAAGAG
rabbit CCCTCCCTGAATTCACATGTGACTGAAGACTATCAAGGCCTTGGACTGCTTGT- - - - - - TCCTGGGAATGGAGCACAAGAGCTCCCCACAGAAGGAGAGCGAAAGCTTTGTGATCCAAACCAGTCCCTACAGGAG
cow CCCTCCGTAAGCTCACATGTGACTGAAGAATATCAAGGCCTTGGGCTGCTCCAGGAGGCCCCTGGGAGTGGCGCACAAGAGCCCCCTTTAGAAGGGCAGCAAGAGCCTTTTGAACAAAACCAGTCCCCACAGGAA
dog CCTTCTGTAAGTTCACACATGATTGAAGAACATCAAGGCCTTGGGATGCT- - - - - - - - - CCCCAGGAATGGAGAACAAGAGCTCCCCATTGAAGGGGTGCAAGAGCCTTTTGAACCAAGCCAATCTTCACAGGAA
rfbat TCCTCCTTACGGTCACTTGTGAGTGAAGAACGGCAAAGCCTTGGGCTGCTCCAGGAGGCCCCTGGGAATGGGGCACAAGAGCTCCCCATAGAAGGGGAACAAGAGTCTTTTGAACCAAACCTGTCCCCACAGGAA
shrew TACTCCCTAAGTTCACAAGTGACTGAAGGAAGTCAAGGTTTTGGGCTGCTCCAGAAGAGCCCTGGAAATGGGGCACAAGAACTTCCTATAGAAGGTAGACAGGAACCTTTCAAACCAAACCAGTTCCCACAGGAA
armadillo TCCTCCCTAAGTTCATACGTGACTGAAGAACGTCAAGGCCTTGGGCAGCCCCGGGAGATTCCTGGGAATGGAGCACAAGAGC- - - CCATAGAAGGGGAGAAAGAACTCCTTGAACCAAACCAGTCCCCACAGGAG
elephant TCTTCCCTAAGTTCACACGTGACTGAAGAACGTCAAGGCTTTGGGCAGCCCCAGGAGACTCCTGGGAATGGAGCACAAGAGC- - - CTACAGAAGGGGAGAAAGAAACTTTTGAACCAAATCAGTCCCCCCAGGAG
tenrec TCCTCCCTAAGTTCACGGGTGACTGAAGAACGTCAAAGCCTTGGGCAGCCCCAGAAGACTACTGGGAATGGAGCACAAGAGC- - - CAATAGAAGGGGAGAAAGAAACTTTTGAACCAAATCAGTCCCCACAGGAA
monodelphis CCAAATCTGAGTTCTCAAGTGAGTGAGGAGCATCAAGGTCTTGGGCAGCCTCAAGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATC- - - CCCGAGGATGGGGGCAAGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
platypus CCAGTCTGGAGTCCCCAAGGGAGTGAGGAGCT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCTGGCCCCAGAGGAC
chicken TTTTCCATCAGTCCCCCCAAAAATGAGGAGCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCAATCCCCTGAGGAG
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

3520
.

3530
.

3540
.

3550
.

3560
.

3570
.

3580
.

3590
.

3600
.

3610
.

3620
.

3630
.

3640

human CCACCTATGGAAACCAGCCAGCCATACGAGGAGGTCAGCCAGCCATGTCAGGAGGTCCCTGACATCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGACATTTCTGAGGCGCTCAGCCAGCCATGTCAGAAGGTCCCTGACATCAGCCAG
chimp CCACCTATGGAAACCAGCCAGCCATACGAGGAGGTCAGCCAGCCATGTCAGGAGGTCCCTGACATCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGACATTTCTGAGGCGCTCAGCCAGCCATGTCAGGAGGTCCCTGACATCAGCCAG
baboon CCACCTGTGGAAACCAGCCAGCCATACGAGGAGGTCAGCCAGCCATGTCAGGAGGTCCCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACATCAGCCAG
macaque CCACCTGTGGAAACCAGCCAGCCATACGAGGAGGTCAGCCAGCCATGTCAGGAGGTCCCTGACATCAGCCAGTCATGCCAGGACATTTCTGAGGCGCTCAGCCAGCCATGTCAGGAGGTCCCTGACATCAGCCAG
marmoset CCACCTGTGGAAACCAGCCAGCCATACGAGGAGGTCAGTCAGCCATGTCAGGAGGTCCCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACATCAGCCAG
galago CCACCTATGGAAACCAGACATCCATGCCAGGAGCTCAGCCAGCCATTTAAGGTGGTCCCTGACATCAGCCAAACATGCCAGGACATCCCTGAGGAGGTCAGTCAGCCATGCCAGAAAGTTCCTGATATCAGCCGG
rat CCACCTGTGGAAATCAGCCCTCCAGGAAGTCAGGACAACCAAACATGCCAGGAGGTCCCAGACACCATCCAGCCATGCCATGACATCCTTGAGGAGATTGGCCAGCCTAACCAGGAGGTCCCTGACATCAGCCAG
mouse CTACCTGTGGAAATCTGCCCTTCAGGAAGTCAGGGCAGCCAGACATGCCAGGAGGTCCCGGACATCGTCCAGCCGTGTCACAACATCCATGAGGAGATTGGCCAGCCTCAGCAGGAGGTCCCTGACATCAGCCAG
rabbit GTCCATGTGGAGACCAACCAGCCATGCCAGGTGGTCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGAGATCTATGACATCATCCAGCCATGCCAGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow CCACCTGTGGAAACCAAGAAGCCGTGCCAGGAAGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTCAGCCAACCATGCCAGGACATCCCTGAAGAGGTCAACCAGCCATGCCAGCAGGTCTCTGACATCTGCCAG
dog CCACCTGTGGAAACCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGAGGTCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGAGGTCCCTGACATCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGACATCCCTGAAGAGGTCAGCCAGCCTTGTCAAGAGGTCCCTGACATTGGCCAA
rfbat GCACCTGTGGAGACCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGAGGTCAACCAGACATGCCAGCAGGTCCCTGACGTTAGCCAGCCGTGCCAGGACATCCCTGAAGAGGCCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGAGGTCCCTGACAGCAGCCAG
shrew CCACTTGCAGAAACCGGCCAGCCATGTCAGGAT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATCCCTGAAGAGGACAGTCAGCTGTGCCAACAGATGCCTGACTGTAGCCCG
armadillo CCACCAGTGGAGACCAGGCAGCCATGCCAGGAGGTCAGCCAGCCATTCCAGGAGGTCCCTGAGATCAGGCAGTCATGCCAGGAGATCCTTCAGAAGGTCAGCCAATCATACCAGGATGTCCCTGAGATTAGCCAG
elephant CCACCTGTGCAGACCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGATGTCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGAGTTCAAGGAAGTCAGCCAGCCATTCCGGGACGTCCCTGAGGAAGTCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGAGGTCCCTGAGAAGAGCCAG
tenrec CCCCCTGTAGAGATCAGCCATCCATGTCAGGATGTCAGTCAGCCATGCCAGGAGAAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCAAGCCAGGAAGTTCCTGAGATCAGCCAG
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TACAGAGATGGGAAAAGGGCCCTCAAATCATCCAGCCATCTCAGGAAATGCCTGTGAAGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
platypus AGAGCCCAGCCGACCCCCGAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGCAGGGCCTGGGAGACCTCAAAAAGGGCCCCCGGAGATGGAGACCCCTGAGACTGGGGCCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGGTCACCC- -
chicken GCAGCCTGATAGTGGAGGGCT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGGTGGAGAGGTGGGCTCTG- - - - - - GGTTGCCAGTGATGGACCCCAGTGCCCCAGAGACACTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

3650
.

3660
.

3670
.

3680
.

3690
.

3700
.

3710
.

3720
.

3730
.

3740
.

3750
.

3760
.

3770
.

3780

human CAATGCCAGGAGAACCATGACAATGGTAACCACACATGCCAGGAGGTCCCTCACATCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGAAGTCCAGCCAACTGTGCCAGAAAGTCTCTGAGGAAGTTTGCCAGCTATGTCTGGAGAACTCC
chimp CAATGCCAGGAGAACCATGACAATGGTAACCACACATGCCAGGAGGTCCCTCACATCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGAAGTCCAGCCAACTGTGCCAGAAAGTCTCTGAGGAAGTTTGCCAGCTATGTCTGGAGAACTCC
baboon CAATGCCACGAGAACCATGACAATGGTAACCACACATGCCAGGAGGTCCCTCAGATCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGAAGGCCAGCCAACTGTGCCAGAAAGTCTCTGAGGAAGTTTGCCAGCTATGTCTGGAGAACCCT
macaque CAATGCCAGGAGAACCATGACAATGGTAACCACACATGCCAGGAGGTCCCTCAGATCAGCCAGCCGTGCCAGAAGGCCAGCCAACTGTGCCAGAAAGTCTCTGAGGAAGTTTGCCAGCTATGTCTGGAGAACCCC
marmoset CAATGCCAGGAGCACCATGACAATGGTAACCACACATGCCAGGAGGTCCCTCAGATCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGACGGCCAGTCAACTGTACCAGAAAGTCTCTGAGGAAGTTTGCCAGCTATGTCTGGAGAACCCC
galago CCATGCCAGGACAGACATGACAGTCTTAACCACACATGTCAGGAAGTCCCTCAGGCTAGCCAGTCATGCCAGAAGGCTAGCCAACTGTGCCAGAATATCTCTGAGGAAGTTTGCCAGCTTTCCCAGGAGAACCCT
rat CTTTTGCTGAAGAACCATGATACTGCTACCAACACGTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCAACCATGCC- - - AGGCCAGCCAGCTGTCTAAGAAAGTTTATGAGGAAATTTGTCAGCTTTGTCAAGACAATCCT
mouse CTGTTGCTGAAGGACCATGACACTACTACCAACACGTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCACCTGTGCC- - - AGGCCAGCCAGCTGTCTCAGAAAGTTTGTGAGGAAATTTGCCAGCTTTGTCAAGACAACCAT
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - AGGACCATAACAATGTTAACCAGACATG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCAGCCATGCCATAAGGCCAACCAGCTGTGCCAGAAAGTCCCTGAGGAAGTTTGCCAGCCTTGCTGGGAGAACCCT
cow CCATGCGAGGAGAACCATGATGATGTTGACCAGACATGCCAGGAGGTCCCTCAAATCAGCCAACCATGCGAGGATGCCAGCCAGCTGTACCAGAAAGTCTCCAAGGAAGTTTGTGAACTTTGCC- - - AGAACTCT
dog CCATGCCAGGAGAACCATGACAGTGTTAACCAGATATGCCAGGAGGTCCCTCAGATCCACCAGCCATGCCAGAAGGCGAGCCAACTGTGCCAGAAAATGTCTGAGGATGCTTGCCAGCTTTGCCAGAAGAACCCT
rfbat CCATGCAAGGAGACCCATGA- - - - - - TGACCAGACACTCCAGGAGGTCCCTCAGCTGTACCA- - - - - - - - - GAAAGCCAGCCAACTGTGTCAGAAAGTCTCTGAGGAAGCTTGCCAGCTTTACC- - - AG- - - - - -
shrew CCGTGCCCAGAGAACCAAGACAATATGAACCAGTCATGTCAAGAGGTCCCTCAAAT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGCCTGCTATGCCAGAAAGTCTCTGAGGAAGCTTGCCAGCTTTGCCAGAAGAGCTCT
armadillo CCATGCCAGGACATCACTGAGGAAGTCAGCCAGCCATGCTGGGAGGTCCCAGAGGTCAGTCAGCCATGCCAGAAGGTCTGCCAACTATGCAATAAAGGCTCTGAAGAAGTCTGCCAGCTTTGCCAAGAGAACCCT
elephant CTATGCCAGGAGGACCATAACAATGTTAACCAGATATGCCAGGAAGTTCCTGAGATCAGTCTGCCATGCCAGAAGGCCAGCCAC- - - - - - - - - - - - GTCTCTGAGGAAGTCTGTCAGCTTTGCCAAGAGAACTC-
tenrec CCATGCCCGGAGGCCCATGACAATGTTAACCAGCCATGCCATGAGATCCCTGAAAGCACTCTGCCTCACCAGAAGACCAGCCAA- - - - - - - - - - - - GTCTCTGAGGACATCTGTCAGCTTTGCCAAGAGAACTCT
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGGCCAGCTGTTACAAGAAAACCTT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAGAGACCTCCGAGGTTGGGGCGGAGACCCCAGAGTCCTCCAAGCCCGGGAGACGCCGGTGAC- - - - - - - CCCTGAGGCTGGGCCCCAAGAGACCCTGGAGATCACT
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAAGAAGGAGCTGGCGGAGAACTCTAACCCAGGCCAGCTGGGGAGAGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

3790
.

3800
.

3810
.

3820
.

3830
.

3840
.

3850
.

3860
.

3870
.

3880
.

3890
.

3900
.

3910

human GAGGAGGTCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGGGGTCTCTGTGGAGGTTGGCAAGCTGGTCCATAAGTTCCATGTAGGGGTTGGTAGCTTGGTCCAGGAAACCCTTGTAGAAGTTGGCAGCCCAGCTGAAGAGATCCCTGAG
chimp GAGGAGGTCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGGGGTCTCTGTGGAGGTTGGCAAGCTGGTCCATAAGTTCCATGTAGGGGTTGGTAGCTTGGTCCAGGAAACCCTTGTAGAAGTTGGCAGCCCAGCTGAAGAGATCCCTGAG
baboon GAGGAGGTCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGGGGTCTCTGTGGAGGCTGGCAAGCTGGTCCATAGGTCCCACGTAGGGGTTGGTGGCTTGGTCCAGGAAACCCCTGTAGAAGTTGGCAGCCCAGCTGAAGAGATCCCTGAG
macaque GAGGAGGTCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGGGGTCTCTGTGGAGGCTGGCAAGCTGGTCCATAGGTCCCACGTAGGGGTTGGTGGCTTGGTCCAGGAAACCCCTGTAGAAGTTGGCAGCCCAGCTGAAGAGATCCCTGAG
marmoset GAGGAGGTCAGCCAGTCATGCCAGGGGGTCTCTGTGCAGGTTGACAAGCTGGTCCATAGGTTCCATGTAGGTGTTTGTGGCTTGGTTCAGGAAACCCTTATAGAAGTTGGCATGCCAGCTGAAGAGATCCCTGAG
galago GAAGAGATCAGCCAGCCATATCAAGCAGTCCCTTCGGAGTTTGGCAGGCTGGTCCATGGGTTCCCTGTAGGGGATAAGAGCCTGGTCCAGGAAACTCTTGTGGAAGTTGGTAGGCCAGCCCAAGGGAGCCCTGAG
rat GAGGAGAGTAACCAGCTATGCCAGGAAGTCTCAGTAGAGCTGGGCAGGATGGTCCACAGATTCCCTGTAAGCATTGGTAGCACCACCCAGGAAACCCTTATGGAAATTGGCAGGCCAACCCAAGAGATCCCCG- -
mouse GAGGAGAGTAACCAACTATGCCAGGAAGTCTCAGTAAAGCTGGGCAGGATGGTCCATGGATTCCCTGTAAATGTTGATAGCACGGCCCAGGAAACCCTTATGGAAATTGGCAGACCAACCCAAGAGATCCCTG- -
rabbit GAGGGGGTCAGCCAGCTATGCCAGGGGTTTCCTGCAGAGCTTGGCAGTATGGTCCATGGGTTCCCTGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCAGGAAATCCTTGTGGAAGTTGACAGGCCAGCCCAGGAAATCCCCAAG
cow GAGGAGGTCAACCAGCCATGCCAGGGGGTCCCTGTAGAGATTGGCAGGCTGGTCCATGGGTTCCCTGTAGGGGTTGGTGGCCTGGCCCAGGAAGTCCTTGGGGAAGTTGGCAGGCCCACCCAAGAGATCCCTGAG
dog GAGAAGGTCAGCCAGCCATCCCTGGATGTCCCCGTGGAGGTTGGCAGGCTGGCCCATGGGTTCCCTGTAGGGGTTCGTGACCTGGTCCAGGAAATCCATGTGGAAGTTGGCAGGCCAGCCCAAGAGACCCCTGAA
rfbat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGATCCCTGAG
shrew CTGGAGACCAGCCAGCCATGTCAGGAGGGGCCTGTGGAGGCTGCCAGACTTGTTCCTAGGTTCCCTGAAGGGGCTAATGTCTTAGCCCAGGAAATCCTCCTAGAAGTTGACAAACCCACACAAGAAATGCCCAAG
armadillo GAGGAGGTCAGCCAACCATACCAGTGGGTCCCTGTGGAGGTTGGTAGGCTGGTCCATGGGTTCCCTGTGGGGAATGGTGGCCTGGTCCAAGAAATCCCAGTGGAAGTTGGCAGGCCAGCACAAGAGGTCCCTGAG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGAG
tenrec CAAGAGATCAACCAGCCATGCCAGGAAGATCCAGTGGAAATTGGTGGTCTGGTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGTAGACCAGCCCAAGTGGTCCCTGAG
monodelphis GAAGAGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAAGAGGTTCTGGGGCTGTTTCAGGAGGGCCCTGTTGAAGTTGGGCCGCCTGCCTCAGAGATTCCTGAG
platypus GAGGTTGGGACCGGGGAGATCCCGGAGACCTCTGAGTTTGGGGCTCGGGGGGTCCCGGGTGACCCTCAAGGC- - TGGGGCCCGGGTCCCTGAGACCTCTGAGATTGAGGCCCGGGAGAACCCAGAGACCCCTGAG
chicken - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTGAAGCCAGGTGAGGGGGATTTGGGGGTCAGGGCTGGCCAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGAA
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

3920
.

3930
.

3940
.

3950
.

3960
.

3970
.

3980
.

3990
.

4000
.

4010
.

4020
.

4030
.

4040
.

4050

6



human GAGGTCATCCAGCCATACCAGGAGTTCTCTGTGGAGGTTGGCAGGCTGGCCCAGGAGACTTCTGCGATCAATCTGTTATCTCAGGGCATCCCTGAGATTGATAAACCATCCCAAGAGTTCCCTGAGGAGATTGAT
chimp GAGGTCATCCAGCCATACCAGGAGTTCTCTGTGGAGGTTGGCAGGCTGGCCCAGGAGCCTTCTGCGATCAATCTGTTATCTCAGGGCATCCCTGAGATTGATAAACCATCCCAAGAGTTCCCTGAGGAGATTGAT
baboon GAGGTCAGCCAGCCATACCAGGACTTCTCTGTGGAGGTTGGCAGGCTGGCCCAGGAGCCTTCTGCGATCAGTCTGTTATCTCAGGGCATCCCTGAGATTGATAAACCATCCCAAGAGTTCCCTGAGGAGATTGAT
macaque GAGGTCAGCCAGCCATACCAGGAGTTCTCTGTGGAGGTTGGCAGGCTGGCCCAGGAGCCTTCTGCGATCAGTCTGTTATCTCAGGGCATCCCTGAGATTGATAAACCATCCCAAGAGTTCCCTGAGGAGATTGAT
marmoset GAGGTCAGCCAGCCGTATCAG- - - TTCTCTGTGGAGGTTGGCAGGCTGGCCCAGGAGCCTTCTGCATTCAGTCTGT- - - CTCAGGGCATTCCTGAGATTGATAAACCATCCCAAGAGTTCCCTAAGGAGATTGAT
galago GAGCTCAGCCCGCCTTGCCAGGAGTTCTCTGTAGAGGTTGGCAGGCTGACCCAGGAGACTTCTTTAATCAATCTGTTGTCTCAAGACATTCCTGAAGTTGATAAACCATCCCAAGAGTTTCCTGGGGAAACTGAT
rat - - - - - - - AAGAACCATGCCAGGAGTTCTCTGAGAAGGTTGGCATGCTGACTCAGAAAGCCTCTGCCATCAGTGAGTTATCTCAAGACATCCTTGAGACTGACAATCCTTCCCAAGAGCTCTCTGAGGAGACTGAT
mouse - - - - - - - AAGATCCATACCAGGAGTTCTCTGTGAAGGTTGGCGTGCTGGCTCAGAAGGCCCCTGCCATCAGTGAGCTATCTCAAGACATCCCTGAGGCTGACAAACCATCCCAAGAGCTCTCTGAGGAGACTGAG
rabbit GAGTTTAACCAGTCATGCCAGGAGTTCTCTGTGGAGGTTAGCACGCTGGCCCAGGAGACTTCTGTCATCAGTCTGTTGTCTCAGGACATCCTTGAAGTTGATAAACCATCCCATGAGTTCCCTGGGGAGGTTGAT
cow GAGCTCAGCCAATCGTGCCAGGAATTCTCTGTGGACATTGGCAGGCTGGCCCAAGAGGCTTCTGCAATCAATTTGTTGTCTCCGGACACACCTGAGGTTGATAACCCTCCCTTAGAGTTCCCTGGGGAGGGTGCT
dog GAGTTCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGAATTCTTTGTAGAGGTTGGCAGGCTGGCCCAAGAGGCTTCTGCAATCAATCTATTATCTCAGGACATTCCTGAGGTTGATAAACCATCCCAAGAGTTCCCTGGGGAGGATGAT
rfbat GAGCTCAGCCAGCCATGCCCGGAGTTCTCTGTGGAGGTTGGCAGGCTGGCCCCAGAGCCTTCTGCAATCAATCCGTTGTCTCAGGACATCCCTGAGGTTGATACACCATCGCAAGAGTTCCCTGAGGAGAGTGAT
shrew AAATCCAGCCAGTCATGCCGGGAGTTCTCTGTGGAAGTTGGGAGGTTGATCCAAGAGGCTTCTGTGATCA- - - GTTTGTCTCAGAACACCCCTGAAGTTGAGAAACCATCCAGAGAGTTCCCCAGGGAAGGTGAC
armadillo GAGCTCAGCCAGCCATGCCAGGAGTTCTCTGTGAAGGTTGGCAGGCTGGCCCAGGAGGCTTCTGCAATCAATCTGTTATCCCAGGACATCTCTGAGGTTGATAAAGCATCCCAAGAGTTCCC- - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant GAGGTCAACCAGCCATGCCAGGAGTTCTCTGTGGAGGTTGGCAGGTTGGCCCATGAGTCTCCTGCAATCACTCTGTTGTCTGAGGACATCCCTGAGGTTGATAAGCCATCCCAAGCATTCCCTGGGGATGAAGAT
tenrec GAGGTCATCCAGCCATGCCAGGGGCTCTCTGTAGAGGTTGGCAGGCTGGCTCAGGAGTATTCTGCAATCAATCTGTTGTCTCAGGACATCCCTGAGGTTGATAAGTTATCTCCAGAGTGCCGTGGAGAGGATGTG
monodelphis GAGGCTGACCAACCAAACCAGGGGGCTGCTGAGGAGCTTGACCAGTCCACCCAGGAGGCTGATGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGAGGTTGACCAGCCAACTCAAGAGGGAA- - - GTAAGGTTGAT
platypus GCCGAGGCCCTGGTGACCCTGGAGATCAGTGAGATTGGTGCTCGGGAGATCCCTGAGACCTCTGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GGTTGGACTCAGGGAGACCCTAGAGATCCCTGAGTCTGGGGCC
chicken GAGGAGCTTCTGGGAGAGGTGTTGGACTCAGAGCATGTGGGTGAGGAACCATATGTGGCAGCTGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GTTGGGAGCAACCGCTGCCCTACAGACACCATGTCAGGAGGAT
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

4060
.

4070
.

4080
.

4090
.

4100
.

4110
.

4120
.

4130
.

4140
.

4150
.

4160
.

4170
.

4180

C
human CTGCAGGCCCAGGAGGTCCCTGAGGAGATAAAT
chimp CTGCAGGCCGAGGAGGTCCCTGAGGAGATCAAT
baboon CTGCAGGCCCAGGAGGTCCCTGAGGAGATAAAT
macaque CTGCAGGCCCAGGAGGTCCCTGAGGAGATAAAT
marmoset CTGCAGGCCCAGGAGGTCCCTGAGGAGATAAAT
galago CTGCAGACTAGGGAGGTCCCTGAGGAAATTAAT
rat CTACAGGCTCAGGAAGTCTCTGAGGAGATTGAT
mouse CTGCAGGCTCAGGAGGTCTCTGAGGAGATTGAT
rabbit CTGCAGGCCCAGGAGGTCCCTGAAGAGGTTAGT
cow CTGCAGGCCCAGGAGGTCTCAGAGTGGGTGCAG
dog CTGCAGGTCCAGGAAGTCCCTGA- - - - - - TAAT
rfbat GTGCAGCTCCAGGAGGTCCCTGCGGAGGTTAAC
shrew CTGCAGGTCCATGAGGTGTCTGAGGAGGTTCAT
armadillo - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGAGGAGGTTGAT
elephant CTGTGGGCCCAGGAGGCTCTTAAGGAGGTTAAT
tenrec CAG- - - GCCCTGGAGTTCCCTGAGGAGGCTCAT
monodelphis CAGCTGTCCCAGGATGCTCCTGAGGAGGATTCT
platypus CAAGAGACCCCGGAGATCCCTGAGGCTGG- - - -
chicken CAGCAGAAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123.

4190
.

4200
.

4210
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